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Salt
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Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

87 Kcal 57 Kcal

53 Kcal 50 Kcal

53 Kcal 84 Kcal

126 Kcal 90 Kcal

148 Kcal 109 Kcal

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

10.5 g 13.5 g

10 g 11.3 g

- 16 g

19 g 16.3 g

23.2 g 12 g

4 g 4.2 g

4 g 3.6 g

4 g 4 g

4 g 5 g

3.2 g 5 g

5 g 2.5 g

1.4 g 1.4 g

1.4 g 4 g

10 g 5 g

15 g 7 g

Seven Yoghurt Low Fat Seven Yoghurt 

Low Fat Fresh Yoghurt Low Fat Set Yoghurt

Probiotic Yoghurt Full Fat Set Yoghurt 

full Cream Yoghurt %10 Turkey Two layers Yoghurt

Breakfast Yoghurt Condensed Shallot YoghurtYoghurt

Fresh Cow Milk, Fresh Cream, Condensed Skim
Milk, Yoghurt Starter Culture, Stabilizers, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Condensed
Skim Milk, Thermophile Starter, Stabilizers, Salt

Fresh Cow Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Yoghurt 
Starter Culture

Pasteurized Milk, Condensed Skimmed Milk, Yoghurt 
Starter Culture

Fresh Cow Milk, Condensed Skim Milk,
Yoghurt Starter Culture, Probiotic Starter

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Condensed
Skimmed Milk, Thermophile Starter

Fresh Cow Milk, Fresh Cream, Condensed Skim Milk, 
Yoghurt Starter Culture

Fresh Cow's Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Cream,
Thermophile Starter, Probiotic Starter

 Fresh Cow's Milk, Fresh Cream, Condensed Skim Milk, 
Thermophile Starter, Probiotic Starter Dehydrated Pasteurized Yoghurt, Shallot, Salt

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks Serve with Main Meals and Snacks   

 Serve with Main Meals and Snacks Serve with Main Meals and Snacks   

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

40-24-12-12-8-6-6-4

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

6-6-4

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

100-40-24-12-9-4

12-6-4

12-6-6-4

12-6-6-4

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

24 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C) 21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

12-12-6-6-1

12-6

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

8-4

60-12-12-1

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C) 21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

125 - 200 - 400 -500- 700 - 900 -1500- 2000 g (Tubs 
and Buckets); 100 g Seven Shallot Flavor in Cups 

900 - 1500 - 2200 g in Tubs and Buckets

100 - 125 - 300 - 450 - 650 - 2200 g in Tubs and Buckets 500 - 900 - 1500 - 2200 g in Tubs and Buckets

500 - 900 - 2200 g in Tubs and Buckets 500 - 900 - 1500 - 2200 g in Tubs and Buckets

225 - 450 - 900 - 1500 - 9000 g in Tubs and Buckets 400 - 800 g in Tubs

450 - 700 g in Tubs 150 - 250 - 500 - 8000 g in Tubs and Buckets
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Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter
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Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter
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Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

87 Kcal

53 Kcal 108 Kcal

66 Kcal

48 Kcal 85 Kcal

13 Kcal 56 Kcal

-

- -

-

- -

- 0.5 g

15.5 g

9 g 19.35 g

14 g

15 g 15 g

17 g 9 g

0.27 g

4 g 4 g

5 g

9 g 4 g

9 g 4 g

5 g

1.4 g 8 g

2.5 g

0 g 5 g

5 g 3 g

Heat Treated Full Fat Yoghurt

Fresh Yoghurt
Turkey Two layers Yoghurt %8 
FatYoghurt

Low Fat Kefir Yoghurt

Icelandic Yoghurt Kefir Yoghurt

Greek Yoghurt Spinach Yoghurt

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Stabilizer (E1422, E1442), 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt %0.29, Thermophile Starter 

Skimmed Fresh Cow's Milk, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Cream, Thermophile Starter.  

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Condensed 
Skim Milk, Thermophile Starter, Probiotic Starter. 

Fresh Cow Milk, Condensed Skimmed Milk, Fresh 
cream, Kefir Starter, Probiotic Starter Culture

Non-fat Fresh Cow Milk, Thermophile Starter Culture
Fresh Cow Milk, Condensed Skimmed Milk, Fresh
Cream, Kefir Starter, Probiotic Starter Culture

 Fresh Cow Milk, Fresh Cream, Thermophile Starter Culture
Fresh Cow Milk, Fresh Cream, Condensed Skim Milk, Yoghurt 
Starter Culture, Yoghurt Stabilizer,Spinach, Fresh Garlic, Salt

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks Serve with Main Meals and Snacks 

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

 Serve with Main Meals and Snacks Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks As Dessert or Snacks; or Serve with Main Meals

60 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

21 Days Refrigerated 21 Days Refrigerated 

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C) 21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C) 21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

2000 g in Buckets 

4

100 g

24

1

48 -12 -6

12

400 - 800 g

8-4

4-4

4-4

6

750 - 1400 g in Tubs

200- 400 - 900 g in Tubs 750 - 1400 g in Tubs

400 g in Tubs and Buckets 750 g in Tubs

64 Kcal - 9 g 4 g 3 g

Set Yoghurt %3 Fat

Fresh Cow's Milk, Condensed Skim Milk, Cream, 
Thermophile Starter. 

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks 

30 Days Refrigerated 

3500 g

111 Kcal - 12 g 5 g 7 g

Dripped Yoghurt

Fresh Cow Milk, Fresh Cream, Condensed Skim
Milk, Yoghurt Starter Culture, Salt

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

500 - 8000 g in Tubs and Buckets

12-1
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Dry Matter

Dry Matter
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Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

90 Kcal 87 Kcal

87 Kcal 56 Kcal

75 Kcal 103 Kcal

64.5 Kcal84 Kcal

76 Kcal

0.5 g 0.5 g

0.5 g -

- -

--

0.5 g

9 g 9 g

9 g 14 g

20 g 27 g

14.5 g16 g

15 g

4 g 4 g

4 g 4 g

5 g 8 g

4.7 g4 g

4 g

3 g 3 g

3 g 3 g

4.5 g 7 g

2.5 g1.2 g

2.4 g

Cucumber Yoghurt Eggplant Yoghurt

Vegetables Yoghurt Chilli Yoghurt

HadhimLazem Yoghurt Full Cream Strained Yoghurt

TURKEY TWO LAYERS YOGHURT 2.5 % FAT Calcivita Yoghurt 

SEVEN SUMER

Fresh Cow Milk, Fresh Cream, Condensed Skim Milk, 
Yoghurt Starter Culture, Yoghurt Stabilizer, Cucumber, Salt

Fresh Cow Milk, Fresh Cream, Condensed Skim Milk, 
Yoghurt Starter Culture, Yoghurt Stabilizer, Grilled 
Eggplant, Fresh Garlic, Salt

Fresh Cow's Milk, Fresh Cream, Chilli, Modified
Starch (E1422, E1442), Salt (%1), Thermophile Starter 

Fresh Cow's Milk, Condensed Skimmed Milk, Cream, 
Thermophile Starter, Probiotic Culture. Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Starter Thermophile.  

Pasteurized Milk, Condenced Skimmed Milk, 
Thermophile Starter

Pasteurized Milk, Milk Protein Concentrate, Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Calcium, Vitamin D, Active Yogurt Cultures 

Pasteurized Milk, Milk Protein, Pasteurized Cream, Salt, 
Starter Thermophile

As Dessert or Snacks; or Serve with Main Meals As Dessert or Snacks

As Dessert or Snacks; or Serve with Main Meals

As Desert or Snacks; or Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

 Serve with Main Meals and Snacks Serve with Main Meals and Snacks 

Serve with Main Meals and SnacksServe with Main Meals and Snacks 

Serve with Main Meals and Snacks

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C) 21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)
21 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

21 Days Refrigerated 21 Days Refrigerated

21 Days Refrigerated (4ºC8-ºC)21 Days Refrigerated

21 Days Refrigerated (4ºC8-ºC)

12-6

12 - 6

 400 - 450 - 750 g in Tubs

12-12-6

400 - 450 - 750 g in Tubs

12-12-6

100 - 750 g in Tubs

100-6

400 g in Tubs 

12

400g in Tubs

12

800 g

1500 g

4

4

400-900 g in Tubs and Buckets

400 g – 900 g

Fresh Cow Milk, Fresh Cream, Condensed Skim Milk, 
Yoghurt Starter Culture, Yoghurt Stabilizer, Salt, Fresh 
Vegetables (Mint, Dill, Coriander, Garlic, Bell Pepper, 
Pennyroyal, Leek, Parsley, and North Iranian Herbs incl. 
Anarije and Zalang)



KALLEH
YOGURT

 delicious flavors 
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Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

59.8 Kcal 46.3 Kcal

62 Kcal 46 Kcal

67 Kcal 34 Kcal

98.2 Kcal 59 Kcal

46.3 Kcal 80 Kcal

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

11.2 g 9.7 g

11.4 g 9.6 g

12.5 g 8.5 g

13 g 11.2 g

9.7 g -

3 g 3.1 g

3 g 3.2 g

3 g 3 g

3.3 g 3 g

3 g 30 g

3 g 1.5 g

3.4 g 1.5 g

3 g -

3.8 g 3 g

1.5 g -

Milk %3 Fat (UHT) Milk %1.5 Fat (UHT)

ESL Full Fat Milk ESL Low Fat Milk 

Fortified Milk Zero Milk (Fat, Sugar & Lactose-free)

Barista Milk (Special for Coffee Shop) Milk %3 Fat

Milk %1.5 Fat Pro Milk With Vanilla

Fresh Cow's Milk

Fresh Cow's Milk,Vitamins A, D, B1,B2 ,B6, B12, C,
E and Iron. Fat Free Milk, Biolactase Enzyme

Pasteurized Full fat Milk  Fresh Cow’s Milk

Pasteurized Skimmed milk,Skimmed milk Condensed
With protein,E407,Natural Vanilla Flavor,Stevia Natural 
Sweetener

At Breakfast and Snack Times

At Breakfast and Snack Times At Breakfast and Snack Times (Good for anyone
especially for the lactose-intolerant)

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts At Breakfast and Snack Times

As a Drink or an Ingredient of Milkshakes and 
Dairybased Snacks

Six Months at Room Temperature

24-36-12

12 12

Six Months at Room Temperature Six Months at Room Temperature

Six Months at Room Temperature

12

-

Six Months at Room Temperature

-

20

45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

125 - 200 -1000-1500

1000 1000

1500 900

250

Fresh Cow's Milk

At Breakfast and Snack Times

Six Months at Room Temperature

24-36-12

125 - 200 -1000-1500

Fresh Cow's Milk Fresh Cow's Milk

At Breakfast and Snack Times At Breakfast and Snack Times

28 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C) 28 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

6-12 6-12

200-955 200-955

 Fresh Cow’s Milk

At Breakfast and Snack Times

Six Months at Room Temperature

900
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Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

82 Kcal

90.5 Kcal

79 Kcal 76.5 Kcal

-

-

- -

17 g

19.5 g

- 16 g

2.5 g

1 g

1.1 g 1 g

2 g

2.5 g

6.6 g 2.5 g

Cocoa Flavored Milk

Cantaloupe Flavored Milk Coconut Flavored Milk

Strawberry Flavored Milk (UHT)

Tea Whitener UHT Coffee Milk (UHT)

Pasteurized Milk, Cocoa Powder, Sugar, Stabilizers (E407)

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Cantaloupe Concentrate, 
Stabilizer (E407,E412)

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Coconut Concentrate,
Stabilizer (E407,E412)

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Strawberry Concentrate, 
Stabilizer (E407,E412)

Cardamom flavoring agent, Water, Sugar, Non-hydrogenated 
vegetable oil, Skimmed milk powder, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), 
Carrageenan Stabilizer.

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,
Coffee Powder, Stabilizer (E407)

As a Drink or an Ingredient of Milkshakes and 
Dairybased Snacks

As a Drink or an Ingredient of Milkshakes
and Dairybased Snacks

As a Drink or an Ingredient of Milkshakes and
Dairybased Snacks

A good substitute for milk or cream as an additive to tea At Breakfast and Snack Times; as an Ingredients
of Milkshakes and Dairy-based Snacks

Six Months at Room Temperature

Six Months at Room Temperature

6 months after production date Six Months at Room Temperature

200 - 1000

36-12

200 - 1000

36-12

36-12

12 Tetra packs/Shrink

36-12

36

36

200

200 200

Banana Flavored Milk (UHT)

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Banana Concentrate,
Stabilizer (E407,E412)

80 Kcal

80 Kcal

80 Kcal-

-

--

-

-30 g

30 g

30 g-

-

-

Pro Milk With Chocolate

Pro Milk With Chocolate

Pro Milk With Vanilla 

Skimmed Milk Condensed with Protein, Skimmed 
Milk, Cocoa Powder, E 407, Natural Vanilla Flavor, 
biolactose Enzyme, Stevia Natural sweetener 

Skimmed milk Condensed With Protein , Skimmed milk , 
Cocoa Powder , E407,Natural Vanilla Flavor, bio lactose 
Enzyme, Stevia Natural Sweetener 

Pasteurized Skimmed milk, Skimmed milk Condensed With 
protein, E407,Natural Vanilla Flavor, Stevia Natural Sweetener 
��

As a Drink or an Ingredient of Milkshakes
and Dairybased Snacks

As a Drink or an Ingredient of Milkshakes and Dairy 
based Snacks 

As a Drink or an Ingredient of Milkshakes and Dairy based 
Snacks

45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

Six Months at Room Temperature

Storage: Six Months at Room Temperature

250

330

330

20

20

20

90.5 Kcal - 19.5 g 1 g 2.5 g

Six Months at Room Temperature

200 - 1000

90.5 Kcal - 19.5 g 1 g 2.5 g

As a Drink or an Ingredient of Milkshakes
and Dairybased Snacks

Six Months at Room Temperature

200 - 1000

90.5 Kcal - 19.5 g 1 g 2.5 g

At Breakfast and Snack Times

Six Months at Room Temperature
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Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

75.5 Kcal 46.3 Kcal

71.5 Kcal 63.5 Kcal

- -

- -

17 g 9.7 g

16 g 14 g

2 g 3.1 g

3.1 g 1 g

1.5 g 1.5 g

1.5 g 1.5 g

Fortified Low Fat Milk with 
Cereal & Chocolate

Chocolate Drink Banana Drink 

Strawberry Drink

Pasteurized Low Fat Milk, Wheat Flour, Chocolate
Powder, Sugar,Vitamin Premix, E407, Starch

Whey, Fresh Cow,s Milk, Sugar, Strawberry 
Concentrate, Stabilizer (E407,E412)

At Breakfast and Snack Times; as an Ingredients
of Milkshakes and Dairy-based Snacks

At Breakfast and Snack Times; as an Ingredients
of Milkshakes and Dairy-based Snacks

Six Months at Room Temperature

36

24

Six Months at Room Temperature

200

125

Parteurized Low Fat Milk, Apple Puree, Wheat Floure, 
Sugar.VItamin Premix, E407,Starch

36

Whey, Fresh Cow›s Milk, Sugar, Liquid Chocolate,
Cocoa Powder,Stabilizer (E407,E412), Vanilla Essence.
At Breakfast and Snack Times; as an Ingredients
of Milkshakes and Dairy-based Snacks
Six Months at Room Temperature

24 24

125

Fortified Low Fat Milk with 
Cereal & Apple puree

At Breakfast and Snack Times

Six Months at Room Temperature

200

Whey, Fresh Cow,s Milk, Sugar, Banana Concentrate, 
Stabilizer (E407,E412)
At Breakfast and Snack Times; as an Ingredients
of Milkshakes and Dairy-based Snacks
Six Months at Room Temperature

125

63.5 Kcal - 14 g 1 g 1.5 g

63.5 Kcal 92.5 Kcal- -20 g 20 g2 g 2 g2.5 g 2.5 g

Fortified Vanilla Flavored Milk Honey Milk

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Mineral & Vitamin Premix,
Stabilizer (E407), Vanilla Pasteurized Milk, Honey, Stabilizer (E407, E412)

At Breakfast and Snack Times; as an Ingredients
of Milkshakes and Dairy-based Snacks

At Breakfast and Snack Times; as an Ingredients
of Milkshakes and Dairy-based Snacks

Six Months at Room Temperature Six Months at Room Temperature

36 36

200 200
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Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

245 Kcal

245 Kcal

200 Kcal

-

-

-

30 g

30 g

26 g

2.3g

-

2.3 g

25 g

25 g

20 g

Cream (%25 Fat)

Cream (%30 Fat) Tetrapack Cream (%25 Fat)

TFA Cream(%25 Fat) Cream (%30 Fat)

Cream (20 % Fat)

Cream, Skimmed Milk, E407

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

50

40

282 Kcal - 33 g 2.2 g 30 g

Cream (%30 Fat)

Cream, Skimmed Milk, E407

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

100

40

282 Kcal - 33 g 2.2 g 30 g

Cream, Skimmed Milk, E407

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

100

24

282 Kcal - 33 g 2.3 g 25 g

Cream, Skimmed Milk, E407

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

Six Months at Room Temperature

125 - 200 - 1000

24-24-12

Cream, Skim Milk, Palm Oil, E466

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

Six Months

100

24

282 Kcal - 33 g 2.2 g 30 g

Cream, Skimmed Milk, E407

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

100

24

Cream, Skim Milk, Palm Oil, E466

At Breakfast and Snack Times

Two Months at Room Temperature

100

48

286 Kcal

293 Kcal

-

-

40 g

42 g

2.8 g

-

25 g

25 g

Date Cream

Honey Cream

%40 Pasteurized Cream, Date, Stabilizer (E407 ,
E410, E412)
Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

60

100

Fresh Cream (Produced from Fresh Cow Milk) Skimmed Milk, 
Honey, Stabilizer (E407 ,E410, E412, E1422, E1442
Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

40

100

255 Kcal - 40 g - 25 g

Fig Cream

%40 Cream, Skimmed Milk, Fig Jam, Stabilizer
(E407, E410, E412)

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

60

100



16

Da
iry

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt
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Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

295 Kcal 367 Kcal

260 Kcal236 Kcal

431 Kcal

- -

--

-

40 g 58 g

41 g35 g

53 g

- -

2.8 g2.8 g

-

27 g 27 g

20 g20 g

45 g

Honey Cream with Walnut Cocoa Cream with Nuts

Chocolate Cream  Honey Cream 

Kaymak (UHT)

%40 Fat Cream, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Cocoa 
Powder,Huzelnut & Peanuts, Stabilizer (E407, E410, E412).

Pasteurized Cream, Pasteurized Skimmed Milk,
Sugar, Chocolate, Stabilizer (E407, E471) 

Pasteurized Cream, Pasteurized Skimmed Milk, Sugar, 
Honey, Stabilizer (E407) 

Pasteurized Cream, Pasteurized Milk, Milk
Protein Concentrate. 

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

At Breakfast and Snack Times
At Breakfast and Snack Times

At Breakfast and Snack Times

60

24

60 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

60 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)60 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

24

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

24

150

100100

80

%40 Cream, Skimmed Milk , Honey, Walnut,
Stabilizer (E407, E410, E412).

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

30 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

60

100
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Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

Chocolate Cream 

746 Kcal

745 Kcal

1 g

-

84 g

85 g

-

-

82 g

81 g

French Butter with Salt

Butter with Vegetable

Margarine Butter

Butter with Garlic

Irish Butter French Butter

Deutsche Marken Butter Sweet Butter (Fat min.%82) 

Pasteurized Butter from Pasteurized Cow Cream

Pasteurized Butter, Dried Vegetable Animal Butter, Garlic

Margarine Butter

Pasteurized Butter from Pasteurized Cow Cream

1) Fresh Cow›s Milk (nonfat), Butter, Sugar , Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder, Coffee 
Powder, Cocoa Powder, Stabilizer & Emulsifier ( E331,
E471, Dextrose ,Gelatin), 2)Cake.

Fresh cow's milk, butter fat

Breakfast and Cooking; Could be Served as Starter

As Sauce and Seasoning; on Pasta, Steak, Sandwiches, 
and Garlic Bread

Breakfast and Cooking;

Breakfast, Afternoon Snack, and Sandwiches; Serve with
Honey and Jam as Dessert

Breakfast, Afternoon Snack,and Sandwiches; Serve with
Honey and Jam as Dessert

In spreads; Confectionery and bakery products, as well
as in cooking, such as baking, sauce making and pan frying

Six Months Frozen

Six Months Frozen Six Months Frozen

Six Months Frozen

Six Months Frozen

Six Months Frozen -

50 - 250; Tub

192-24

50 -100 - 3000; Tub, Bulk, Tube

192-32-2

1200-192-24-2

-

50

192

1200-192-24-1

192-48

1

10 - 200 - 4000; Tub, Block, Bulk

100 - 250

500 25 kg

Saffron Butter

Pasteurized Butter from Pasteurized Cow Cream, Saffron

Cooking

Six Months Frozen

1000

746 Kcal - 84 g - 82 g

Dairy Butter

Pasteurized Butter 

Breakfast, Afternoon Snack, and Sandwiches; Serve 
with Honey and Jam as Dessert

Six Months Frozen

10 - 15 - 25 - 50 - 100 -  250 - 4000; Tub, Block, Bulk

1200-600-800-360-120-72-2

714 Kcal - 84 g - 80 g746 Kcal - 84 g -g 82 g

740 Kcal - 84 g - 82 g

Min.%82 Max.%16 Max.%2 - 6.8-6.4

Pasteurized Butter from Pasteurized Cow Cream

Breakfast, Afternoon Snack and Sandwiches; Serve
with Honey and Jam as Dessert

Six Months Frozen

192-48

100 - 250

740 Kcal - 84 g - 82 g

745 Kcal - 85 g - 81 g

740 Kcal - 84 g - 82 g

Fat Moisture SNF Salt PH



18

Da
iry

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

Sour Butter (Fat min.%82) 

Skim Milk Powder (Protein %33) Skim Milk Powder (Protein %30)

Whole Milk PowderInstant Skim Milk Powder (Protein %33)

Milk Powder Concentrate
(Protein %65)

protein Sweet Whey Powder %18

Fresh cow's milk  Skimmed cow's milk 
Bakery; Confectionery; Dairy; Prepared mixes; Sauces; 
Soups; Convenient form of nutritious milk that does not 
require refrigeration and is easily reconstituted 

Prepared mixes; Liquid milk reconstruction;
Bakery; Confectionery

25 kg25 kg

 Skimmed cow's milk  Skimmed cow's milk 

Prepared mixes; liquid milk reconstitution; Bakery; 
Confectionery; Dairy Production; Ice cream

Prepared mixes; Ice Cream; Confectionery; 
Meat Products; Bakery

Temperature <30oC, Relative Humidity < 65%
/2 years 

25 kg 25 kg 

Pasteurized Cow's milk 

Pasteurized sweet whey powder

Food applications where increased protein and  
reduced lactose levels are desired, including cheese 
products, cultured products, dairy- based beverages, 
pediatric nutrition, weight management products, 
dietary supplements and sports nutrition products

Application: Set and Whipped yogurt, Chocolate, 
Puddings and mousse, Ice cream and Frozen desserts 
and etc. 

Fresh cow's milk, butter fat

In spreads; Confectionery and bakery products, as well as in
cooking, such as baking, sauce making and pan frying

Six Months Frozen

1

25 kg

Min.%82 Max.%16 Max.%2 - 5.0-4.5

Fat Moisture SNF Salt PH

32-34% 50-54% 0.3-1.25% 8-9%
3-4%

( non-instant)

Protein Lactose Fat Ash Moisture Protein Lactose Fat Ash Moisture

Protein Lactose Fat Ash MoistureProtein Lactose Fat Ash Moisture

Protein

Protein

Lactose

Lactose

Fat

Fat

Ash

Ash

Moisture

Moisture

29-31% 54-58% 0.3-1.25% 8-9%
3-4%

( non-instant)

24-26% 36-40% 24-28% 6-8%
3-4%

( non-instant)32-34% 50-54% 0.3-1.25% 8-9%
3-4%

( non-instant)

64-67%

-

21-25%

Min 60 g

0-1%

4 g

5-8%

9 g

3-4%

-

25 kg

25 kg

Temperature <30oC, Relative Humidity < 65%
/2 years 

Temperature <25oC, Relative Humidity < 65%
/1 years 

Temperature <30oC, Relative Humidity < 65%
/2 years 

Temperature <25oC, Relative Humidity < 65%
/2 years 

Temperature below 250C and relative humidity below 
65% /2 years 

Pasteurized Cheese Whey 

pasteurized raw liquid permeate

Ice Cream; Confectionery; Meat Products; Chocolate 
Dairy Drinks; Snacks; Salad dressing; Soups; Setting 
Cheese; Baked Goods; Gravies

Application: Set and Whipped yogurt, Chocolate, 
Puddings and mousse, Ice cream and Frozen desserts 
and etc. 

25 kg

25 kg

Sweet Whey Powder (Protein%10)

Permeate Powder

Protein

Protein

Lactose

Lactose

Fat

Fat

Ash

Ash

Moisture

Moisture

Salt

Salt

9-11%

9-11%

70-76%

Min 70 g

1-3%

-

8-10%

8-13 g

To 4%

--

3-4%
( non-instant)

Temperature <25oC, Relative Humidity < 65%
/1 years 

Temperature below 250C and relative humidity below 
65% /2 years 





natural cheese
cooking cheese

breakfast cheese

cheese
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Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

341 Kcal 341 Kcal

332 Kcal 369  Kcal

341 Kcal 355 Kcal

380.48Kcal 345 Kcal

2 g 2 g

2 g 2 g

2 g 1.8 g

2 g 2 g

57 g 57 g

57 g 58 g

57 g 57 g

61 g 58g

22 g 22 g

22 g 20 g

22 g 22 g

25 g 25 g

28 g 28 g

27 g 32 g

28 g 27 g

31 g 27 g

Green Pesto Cheese 

Chili Gouda Cheese

Red Pesto Cheese

Esrom Cheese

Prato Cheese Butterkase Cheese

Gouda Cheese Cumin Gouda Cheese

Cheddar Cheese Maasdammer Cheese

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Pesto Sauce, 
Calcium Chloride, Starter Culture,Rennet, Salt.

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Pesto Sauce, 
Calcium Chloride, Starter Culture, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Calcium Chloride, Starter Culture, 
Rennet, Chili flakes, Salt.

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Calcium
Chloride, Starter Culture, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Calcium
Chloride, Starter Culture, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Calcium
Chloride, Starter Culture, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Calcium
Chloride, Starter Culture, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Calcium Chloride, Starter Culture, 
cumin, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Calcium Chloride, Starter Culture, 
Rennet, Salt, Annato

Pasteurized Milk, Calcium Chloride, Starter Culture, 
Rennet, Salt

Dishes, Sandwiches, and Pasta Dishes, Sandwiches and Salads

Dishes, Sandwiches, Pasta, Snacks, and Salads Dishes incl. Western Cuisine; Sandwiches;  
Vegetables; Breads

Sandwiches and Snacks Breakfast Foods; Pair with Red Meat, Chicken,
and Fish; Sandwiches

Breakfast Foods, Baking Dishes incl. Pizza and
Lasagna, Soups, Sauces, and Sandwiches

Dishes, Sandwiches, Pasta, Lasagna, and Salads

Dishes, Sandwiches, Snacks and Salads Dishes, Sandwiches, Snacks, and Salads

Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C) Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C) Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C) Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C) Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

200 - 250 ; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250 ; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250 ; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 - 250; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

341 Kcal 1 g 57 g 22 g 28 g

Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

377  Kcal 2 g 60 g 23 g 32 g
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Energy
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Energy
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Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat
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Number in box

Breakfast Foods; Pair with Red Meat, Chicken,
and Fish; Sandwiches

370 Kcal 347 Kcal

516 Kcal 193 Kcal

385 Kcal 380 Kcal

334 Kcal 391 Kcal

314 Kcal 339.8 Kcal

1 g 2.5 g

2 g 2.5 g

2 g 2.5 g

2 g 3 g

2 g 2.4 g

58 g 66 g

70 g 57 g

61 g 60 g

52 g 65 g

60 g 63 g

22 g 38 g

14 g 18 g

24 g 22 g

22 g 25 g

31 g 33 g

28 g 30 g

51 g 30 g

32 g 32 g

28 g 32 g

21 g 23 g

Halloumi Cheese Parmesan Cheese

Cream Blue Cheese Blue Cheese

Goat Gouda Cheese Shire Blue Cheese

Camembert Cheese Romano Cheese (Sheep Cheese)

parmesan vacuum with 3 months ageing parmesan vacuum with 6 months ageing

Sterilized & Homogenized Milk, Calcium Chloride, 
Starter Culture, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized milk, salt, starter,calcium chloride,rennet

Ful fat Pasteurized Milk, salt, Rennet, Calcium Chloride, 
Starter, P.Rogfuerti

Pasteurized Milk, salt, Rennet, Calcium Chloride,
Starter, P.Rogfuerti

Pasteurized goat Milk %4, Calcium Chloride (E509),
sodium nitrate, Starter, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, salt, Rennet, Calcium Chloride
(E509), , Starter), P.Rogfuerti

Pasteurized milk, food salt %2, mesophilic 
starter, calcium chloride E509, extract rennet, 
penicillium mold powder

Milk pasteurized sheep, salt, starter, calcium
chloride, rennet

pasteurized milk, salt, starter, calcium chloride, rennet pasteurized milk, salt, starter, calcium chloride, rennet

Serve Grilled or Fried dishes, snacks, sandwich, pasta and salads

dishes, snacks, sandwich, pasta and salads dishes, snacks, sandwich, pasta and salads

dishes, snacks, sandwich, pasta and salads dishes, snacks, sandwich, pasta and salads

Dishes, Sandwiches, and Salads Dishes, Sandwiches, and Salads

dishes, snacks, sandwich, pasta and salad dishes, snacks, sandwich, pasta and salad

Up to one Year Frozen Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

six months refrigerated (°2 to °6 C) six months refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C) six months refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

21 Days Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C) Up to one Year Refrigerated (°2 to °6 C)

6 months 6 months

450; Vac. Pack & 2Bulk

12-1 Bulk

150 vac.Pack & Bulk

12-1 Bulk

200 vac.Pack& Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 vac.Pack& Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 vac.Pack& Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200 vac.Pack& Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

200; & Bulk

30- 1 Bulk

200 - 250; Vac. Pack & Bulk

24,12-1 Bulk

150

12

150

12
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Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

200 Kcal 326 Kcal

326 Kcal 292 Kcal

282 Kcal 260 Kcal

304 Kcal 375 Kcal

260 Kcal

1 g 2 g

1 g 1 g

1 g 1 g

0.5 g 0.5 g

1 g

35 g 46 g

48 g 44 g

44 g 35 g

44 g 47g

35 g

10 g 10 g

10 g 10 g

12 g 8 g

10 g 8 g

8 g

16 g 26 g

28 g 24 g

22 g 25 g

28 g 35 g

20 g

Amol Processed Cheese (Low Fat) Amol Processed Cheese 

Cheese with Caraway Amol Walnut Cheese

Lighvan Processed Sheep Cheese Square Cream Cheese (%25 Fat)

Pinka Cheese Mascarpone Cream Cheese

Cream Cheese (%20 Fat)

Several Types of Cheese, Butter, Salt Several Types of Cheese, Butter, Salt

Several Types of Cheese, Butter, Aromatic Vegetables, 
Caraway, Salt

Several Types of Cheese, Walnut, Butter, Salt

Lighvan Sheep Feta Cheese, Butter, Salt Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Starter Culture, Rennet,Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Cream,Chedar Cheese, Starter
Culture, Rennet,Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Starter Culture, Rennet 
Stabilizers (E406)

Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Starter Culture, Rennet,Salt

Breakfast and Afternoon Snacks Breakfast and Afternoon Snacks

Breakfast and Afternoon Snacks Breakfast and Afternoon Snacks

Breakfast and Afternoon Snacks Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters

Breakfast Dishes, Cakes, and Desserts incl. Tiramisu and Cheesecakes

Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters

Three Months Refrigerated Three Months Refrigerated

Three Months Refrigerated Two Months Refrigerated

Three Months Refrigerated Two Months Refrigerated

Three Months Refrigerated Two Months Refrigerated

Two Months Refrigerated

100-400

40-24

40 - 48- 24

48 - 24

30 - 24

100 - 200 - 400

40- 32- 24

32

32

36

100 - 200 - 400 200

200 - 350 100

45-100 200

100

260 Kcal 1 g 35 g 8 g 25 g

 Oval Cream Cheese (%25 Fat)

Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Starter Culture, Rennet, Salt

Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters

Two Months Refrigerated

200

24

32
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Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

260 Kcal

262 Kcal 220 Kcal

260 Kcal 305 Kcal

220 Kcal 316 Kcal

316 Kcal 265 Kcal

1 g

1 g 2 g

1 g 0.5

2 g 1 g

1 g 1 g

35 g

35 g 35 g

35 g 44 g

35 g 44 g

44 g 44 g

8 g

6 g 12 g

8 g 10 g

12 g 12 g

12 g 12 g

25 g

25 g 14 g

25 g 28 g

14 g 28 g

17g 23 g

Willie Classic Cream Cheese

WILLIE CREAM CHEESE Rio Cheese

Cream Cheese (%25 Fat) Pinka Cheese (portion)

Labneh  Ana Cheese Maasdammer Cheese

Amal Cheese

Willie Cream Cheese with Herbs

Amol Blue

Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Starter Culture, Rennet,Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Starter, Salt, 
Stabilizer, Rennet.

Fresh Pasteurized Milk, Calcium Chloride, Starter
Culture, Rennet, Salt

Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Starter Culture, Rennet,Salt Several Types of Fresh Cheese, Herbal Rennet, Stabilizer

Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Starter Culture, Stabilizer, Salt
cream cheese,milk proteen contstarte, masdamer
cheese , masdamer flavored, stabilizer

Fresh cheese, rippend cheese in brine, water

Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Starter Culture, 
Rennet,Salt, herbs

High fat Fresh cheese,rippened in brine cheese,
pasteurized butter, blue cheese, water 

Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters

Breakfast, Snacks, and salads Breakfast and Afternoon Snack

Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters Breakfast

Breakfast and Afternoon Snack Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters

Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters

Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters

Breakfast, Snacks, and Starters

6 Months Refrigerated

3 Months Refregireted 15 Days Refrigerated

Two Months Refrigerated Three Months Refrigerated

Two Months Refrigerated Three Months Refrigerated

Three Months Refrigerated

6 Months Refrigerated

6 Months Refrigerated

130

32

100, 105, 200, 350, 1000, 1500 g 200 - 400

100 105-120

20-50-100 100

100

130

175-350

260 Kcal 1 g 35 g 8 g 25 g

32

24- 24- 24- 18- 4- 4

32

128 - 40 - 32

24

24 - 12

24 - 24

24

8 - 8
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Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

248.8 Kcal 184.2 Kcal

287.8 Kcal

366.8 Kcal

396 Kcal

184.2 Kcal

4 g 3 g

4 g

3 g

1 g

3 g

45 g 34 g

46 g

60 g

50 g

34 g

17 g 9 g

20 g

24 g

4.5 g

9 g

20 g 15 g

23 g

30 g

40 g

15 g

Feta Cheese UF Cheese

Feta cheese with goat’s milk

Cia mezgi                        

Mascarpone

UF Cheese tin plate        

Pasteurized Milk %2.7 fat, salt (%4), calcium 
chloride, Lipase Enzyme, starter (mesophil) Rennet 

Pasteurized Milk ,starter (mesophil)  , salt, rennet 

Pasteurized goat’s milk (%3.5 fat), salt(%4), calcium 
chloride(E509), starter(thermophile & mesophile), rennet.

pasteurized goat’s milk(%3.5)fat- Starter (thermophile and 
mezophile)- salt(%3) Calcium chloride(E%0.015()509)-rennet

Pasteurized milk, pasteurized cream,citric acid,  rennet, 
Skimmed milk powder , Stabilizer, carrageenan

Pasteurized Milk ,starter (mesophil) , salt, rennet 

Breakfast, Afternoon Snacks, Dishes and Salads. Breakfast, Afternoon Snacks, Dishes and Salads.

Breakfast, Afternoon Snacks, Dishes and Salads.

breakfast- salads

cooking, cheesecake, Breakfast

Breakfast, Afternoon Snacks, Dishes and Salads.

12 month Refrigerated 6 month Refrigerated

12 months Refrigerated

6 months frozen

6 Months Refrigerated

12 months refrigerated

400-800-5000

8-4

250-400

400 – 800-5000

bulk

18-18

8 – 4

4

200 - 500

2000-16000

36 - 12

2-1

268 Kcal 0.5 g 45 g 18 g 18 g

Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

Fresh Pasteurized Milk, Starter Culture, Rennet, Salt

Breakfast, Pasta, Salads, and Snacks;
As Pizza and Lasagna Cheese

15 Days Refrigerated

100 - 500 - 2000

-
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Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

Pasteurized High-fat Milk, Gouda Cheese, Calcium Chloride, 
Starter Culture, Rennet, PhosphateCompounds (E340, E450), 
Emulsifying Salts (E331), Starch, Salt Baking Dishes incl. 
Lasagna and Pizza;

371.2 Kcal

286 Kcal

281.8 Kcal

341.2 Kcal

284 Kcal

347 Kcal

314 Kcal 314 Kcal

314 Kcal

2 g

1.2 g

0.8 g

2 g

0.8 g

2.5 g

1 g 1 g

1 g

60 g

45 g

52 g

57 g

48 g

66 g

57 g 52 g

52 g

25 g

18g

23 g

22 g

19 g

38 g

20 g 20 g

20 g

30 g

22 g

21 g

28 g

22 g

30 g

22 g 23 g

22 g

Tilsiter with vegetable oil

Shredded Mozzarella Cheese

Pasta Cube Cheese (Mozzarella)

Tilsiter

margarita

Parmesan Powder Cheese

Filla Filla Processed Cheese Full fat Shredded Pizza Cheese

Danish Shredded Pizza Cheese Gouda Processed Cheese (Sliced)

Pasteurized milk, salt, starter,calcium chloride,rennet

Gouda Cheese, Fresh Cheese, Pasteurized Butter,
Emulsifiers, water

Afternoon Snacks, sandwiches, Dishes

Baking Dishes incl. Lasagna, Pizza, and Spaghetti;
Sandwiches and Salads; Pair with Vegetables

Afternoon Snacks, sandwiches, Dishes

Afternoon Snacks, sandwiches, Dishes

baking dishes incl. lasagna and pizza, omelets and pasta

dishes, snacks, sandwich, pasta and salads

Soups, Lasagna and Pizza (Pair with Mozzarella
Cheese in Pizza), and Baking Foods

Baking Dishes incl. Lasagna and Pizza; Omelets, andPasta

Omelets, and Pasta
Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks, and Toasts

6 months refrigerated

one year frozen (-18 c)

6 months refrigerated

6 months refrigerated

one year frozen (-18 c)

Up to one Year Frozen (-18° C)

Three Months Refrigerated (2° to 6° C) one year frozen (-18 c)

one year frozen (-18 c) 6 months refrigerated

bulk

180 -2000

1.2 kg

bulk

180-500-2000

80 - 100

180 - 500 180-500-2000

180-500-2000 180

291 Kcal 1.5 g 52 g 14 g 24 g

skim milk- vegetable butter- salt(%2)- Starter mesophile (lactococcus 
lactis, lactococcus cremoris)- Calcium chloride(E%0.015()509)- sodium 
nitrate(E%0.0035()251)- rennet

Pasteurized High-fat Milk, Calcium Chloride, Starter Culture, 
Phosphate Compounds (E340, E450), Emulsifying Salts (E331), 
Starch, Salt

Pasteurized Milk (%2.7), Starter(Thermophile), Salt, 
Calcium Chloride(E509), Rennet.

 Pasteurized milk, salt, starter(mesophile& thermophile), 
calcium chloride (E509), sodium nitrate(E251),rennet  

skimmed fresh cheese, vegetable butter, modified starch 
(E1422), emulsifier salts (E331,E340, E452), cheddar cheese 
powder, parmesan cheese powder, E202, water

Pasteurized High-fat Milk, Calcium Chloride,Starter 
Culture, Rennet, Phosphate Compounds(E340, E450), 
Emulsifying Salts (E331), Starch

Pasteurized High-fat Milk, Gouda Cheese, Calcium 
Chloride, Starter Culture, Rennet,Phosphate Compounds 
(E340, E450),Emulsifying Salts (E331), Starch, Salt

8

4

30-15-3

45 -14

30 - 15 - 3

4

30 -3

24-24

30 - 15 - 3

18
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Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

291 Kcal 291 Kcal

291 Kcal

284 Kcal 260 Kcal

1.5 g 1.5 g

1.5 g

1 g 1 g

52 g 52 g

52 g

36 g 36 g

14 g 14 g

14 g

5.5 g 5.5 g

24 g 24 g

24 g

28 g 25 g

Cheddar Processed Cheese (Sliced)
Blue Cheese Processed 
Cheese (Sliced)

Salami Processed Cheese (Sliced) Pesto Processed Cheese (Sliced)

Prato Processed Cheese (Sliced)
Butterkase Processed 
Cheese (Sliced)

Parmesan Processed 
Cheese (Sliced)

Lasagna Processed 
Cheese (Sliced)

Willie Cream Cheese %28 Willie Cream Cheese %25

Cheddar Cheese, Fresh Cheese, Emulsifiers, Grated 
Cheddar Cheese, Salt, water

Blue Cheese, Fresh White Cheese, Pasteurized
Butter, Emulsifiers, water

Gouda Cheese, Bologna, Fresh Cheese, Cream,
Phosphate Compounds, water

Pesto Cheese, Powdered Milk, Emulsifying Salts

Prato Cheese, Skim Milk Powder, Pasteurized Butter, 
Emulsifiers

Butterkase Cheese, Powdered Milk, Powdered
Cheese Whey, Emulsifiers

Parmesan Cheese, Fresh Cheese, Emulsifiers,
Vegetable Oil, Parmesan Flavor, water

Fresh Cheese, Vegetable Oil, Butter, Sodium
Casein, Salt, water

Pasteurized milk %3 Fat, Vegetable Oil, Starter, 
Salt(%1),Stabilizer, Rennet

Pasteurized milk %3 Fat, Starter, Pasteurized
cream, Salt, Stabilizer, Rennet

Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks, and Toasts Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks, and Toasts

Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks, and Toasts Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks; Melt over Toasts

Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks, and Toasts Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks, and Toasts

Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks, and Toasts Sandwiches, Pizza, Lasagna, Snacks, and Toasts

cooking cooking, cheesecake

6 months refrigerated 6 months refrigerated

6 months refrigerated 6 months refrigerated

6 months refrigerated 6 months refrigerated

6 months refrigerated 6 months refrigerated

6 Months Refrigerated 6 Months Refrigerated

180

18

180

18

180

18

180

18

180

18

180

18

180

18

180

18

1500

6

1500

6

291 Kcal 1.5 g 52 g 14 g 24 g

291 Kcal 1.5 g 52 g 14 g 24 g 291 Kcal 1.5 g 52 g 14 g 24 g

291 Kcal 1 g 52 g 14 g 24 g 291 Kcal 1.5 g 52 g 14 g 24 g



KALLEH
CHEESE

 delicious flavors 



pudding
cheesecake

mousse
drinkable dessert

dessert
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate Protein TotalFat Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat
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Number in box

63.7 Kcal 14.3 g - 1.3 g

Dessert FrauMille with Orange

Dessert FrauMille with
Orange Blossom Strawberry Fruit Yoghurt

Peach Fruit Yoghurt

PLUM  FRUIT YOGHURT 

Cappuccino Coffee Milk (UHT) Espresso Coffee Milk (UHT)

Pasteurized skimmed Milk, cream %3, fruit jam (orange)

Desserts & Confectionary

3 months   Refrigerated  (°4 to °8 C)

250

-

Fruit Yoghurt with Aloe Vera

APPLE FRUIT YOGHURT 

307 Kcal 80 g 9 g 5.5 g

Dessert Classic FrauMille

Pasteurized skimmed Milk, cream %3

Desserts & Confectionary

3 months   Refrigerated  (°4 to °8 C)

250

-

147 Kcal 28.30 g 3 g 10 g

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Strawberry 
Jam, Sugar, E1422, E1442, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Thermophile Starter.  
At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

25 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

100-125 - 450; Cup

24-40-12

141 Kcal

103 Kcal

28.30 g

-

3 g

2.7 g

10 g

3 g

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Aloe Vera 
& Wild Fruits Jam, Sugar, E1422, E1442, Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Thermophile Starter. 

Pasteurized Milk, Apple Puree, Sugar, Pasteurized 
Cream, Gelatin, Chlorophyll Color, Apple Flavor, 
Thermophile Starter.

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

25 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

25 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

125 - 450 ; Cup

100 g

40-12

24

147 Kcal

103 Kcal

26.28 g

-

3 g

2.7 g

10 g

3 g

Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Peach Jam, 
Sugar, E1422, E1442, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Thermophile Starter.  

Pasteurized Milk, Apple Puree, Sugar, Pasteurized 
Cream, Gelatin, Natural Color of  Beets, Plum Flavor, 
Thermophile Starter.

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

25 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

25 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

100-125 - 450; Cup

100 g

24-40-12

24

Fresh Cow,s Milk, Coffee Extract, Sugar, Cocoa 
Powder, E407

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

235; Cup

20

62.5 Kcal 14 g - 1.3 g

Fresh Cow,s Milk, Coffee Extract, Sugar, E407

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

235; Cup

20

307 Kcal 80 g 9 g 5.5 g

307 Kcal 80 g 9 g 5.5 g

Pasteurized skimmed Milk, cream %3, fruit jam 
(orange blossom)

Desserts & Confectionary

3 months   Refrigerated  (°4 to °8 C)

250

-
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Number in box

65.58 Kcal 14.77 g - 1.3 g

Mocha Solatte Milk Shake Solatte

Pasteurized Milk,Coffee Extract,Sugar,Cocolate 
Powder,E407

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Stabilizer(E407), Modified 
Starch(1422), Caramel Flavor.

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

 45 Days Refrigerated

20 20

 45 Days Refrigerated

235; Cup 200; Cup

65.58 Kcal 14.77 g - 1.3 g

133 Kcal 141 Kcal

159 Kcal

159 Kcal

27 g 29 g

28 g

28 g

- -

1.9 g

1.9 g

5 g 5 g

7 g

7 g

Honey Milk & Rice Dessert Cinnamon Milk & Rice Dessert

Chocolate Pudding

Saffron Pudding

Pasteurized Milk %3 Fat,Honey,Cream,Rice,
Stabilizer(E407,E412)

Pasteurized Milk %3 Fat,Cream,Rice,Sugar,Cinnamon 
powder,Stabilizer(E407,E412)

Fresh Cow,s Milk, Cream, Sugar, Starch Cocoa Powder, 
Stabilizers (Guar gum Carboxymethyl Cellulose)

Fresh Cow,s Milk, Cream, Sugar, Rosewater, Starch, 
Stabilizers (Guar gum Carboxymethyl Cellulose), Saffron

As a Dessert As a Dessert

As a Dessert

As a Dessert

One Month Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

24

One Month Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

24

90 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

24

24

90 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

150; Cup 150; Cup

100

100

174 Kcal 31 g - 10 g

Panna Cotta Vanilla Dessert

Fresh Cow’s Milk, sugar, Cream, Starch vanilla Essence,
Stabilizer (E407,E410, E412) , Beta Carotene

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

24

3 Months Refrigerated

100

78 Kcal 65 Kcal17 g 15 g3 g -2 g 1 g

Classic Chai Latte (UHT)

Fresh Cow,s Milk, Coffee Extract, Caramel Sugar,
Caramel Flavor, E407

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

235; Cup

20

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Tea Extract Powder

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

235; Cup

20

Caramel Macchiato Coffee Milk (UHT)

125 Kcal - 25 g - 5 g

Banana Pudding 

Pasteurized Milk,pasteurized Cream,Sugar,Starch,Sta
bilizer(E407),banana flavor,edible color(E160)

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

24

3 Months Refrigerated

100
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate Protein TotalFat Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat
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Number in box

174 Kcal

103 Kcal

32 g

22 g

1.8 g

-

10 g

3 g

Chocolate Panna Cotta Dessert

Drinkable Cola Dessert

Fresh Cow's Milk, Cream, Sugar, Starch Chocolate 
Powder, Stabilizer (E412,E469)

Pasteurized Milk, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Pasteurized Cream, 
Starch, Caramel Colour, E407, Cola Flavor

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

Six Months at Room Temperature

12

Six Months at Room Temperature

24-12

1000

125 - 1000

98.5 Kcal 18 g 2.1 g 3 g

Drinkable Strawberry Dessert

Drinkable Chocolate Dessert

Fresh Cow's Milk, Sugar, Strawberry Fruit puree, 
Starch,E407

Fresh Cow's Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Powder,  Starch, E407

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

24-12

24-12

Six Months at Room Temperature

Six Months at Room Temperature

125 - 1000

125 - 1000

98.5 Kcal

76.94 Kcal

169 Kcal

18 g

17.3 g

6.51 g

2.1 g

-

23.94 g

3 g

1.5 g

3.55 g

Drinkable Banana Dessert

Fortified Drinking Yoghurt with
Cereal & Banana Puree

Soft Ice Chocolate

Fresh Cow's Milk, Sugar, Banana Fruit Puree, Starch, E407

Pasteurized Low Fat Milk, Sugar, Banana Puree Wheat
Flour, Vitamin Premix, Starch, Thermophile Starter.

Fresh Cow's Milk (Nonfat), Cream, Sugar, Skimmed Mil
Powder, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fat, Stabilizer & 
Emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), Cocoa Flavors.

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

-

Six Months at Room Temperature

Six Months at Room Temperature

180 Days

125 - 1000

24-12

200

36

1000

12 - Tetrapack

98.5 Kcal - 18 g 2.1 g 3 g

Drinkable Cantaloupe Dessert

Fresh Cow's Milk, Sugar, Cantaloupe puree, Starch, E407

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

Six Months at Room Temperature

125 - 1000

24-12

98.5 Kcal 19 g 2.1 g 3 g

74 Kcal 30 g 1.8 g 10 g

Panna Cotta Dessert

Fresh Cow,s Milk, Cream, Sugar, Starch Vanilla Essence, 
Stabilizer (E407,E410, E412), Beta Carotene

At Breakfast and as Snack Desserts

24-12

Six Months at Room Temperature

125-1000

12 - Tetrapack

Soft Ice Vanilla

Fresh Cow's Milk(Nonfat) ,Cream ,Sugar , Skimmed
Milk Powder ,Glucose Syrup ,Vegetable Fat ,Stabilizer 
& Emulsifier ( E407,E471,E466,E412) ,Vanilla Flavors.
-

180 Days 

1000

169 Kcal 6.51 g23.94 g 3.55 g
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Number in box

Vanilla Ice Cream Powder mixed
with Vegetable Oil

Tiramisu Dessert Mousse Cake 

Fresh Cow›s Milk (Nonfat), Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Butter, Glucose Syrup, Coffee Powder,  Stabilizer & Emulsifier 
(E331,E471,Dextrose), Cake, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder.
-

180 Days Frozen Below °18-c

18

90

236 Kcal 12.6 g26.08 g 4.66 g

TotalFat Carbohydrate Protein

Sugar, Glucode, Vegetable Oil, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier, 
Milk Solids, Stabilizer, Anti-Caking Agent, Vinalla Powder. 

-

1 year

6

1000

153 Kcal 5.22 g22.81 g3.67 g

Cheese cake with chocolate sauce 

Cheese Pasteurized Dessert with
Fruit Sauce and Cocoa Cake

1) Cream Cheese , Fresh Cow's Milk (Nonfat), Sugar, 
Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Stabilizer & Emulsifier 
(E-407E-471E-466E412), 
2) Cocoa Cake, 
3) Chocolate.

1) Cream, Orange Juice, Cream Cheese, Gelatin 
2) Cocoa Cake, 3) Black Mulberry Fruit, Sugar, Pectin, Water.

-

180 Days Frozen Below °18-c

27

180 Days Frozen Below °18-c

2x12

90g

90

252 Kcal 14.4 g27 g 3.6 g

355 Kcal 21.4 g34.7 g 5.7 g

Tiramisu Dessert Mousse
Cake-Family Size

Chocolate Lava Cake

1) Fresh Cow's Milk (nonfat), Butter, Sugar , Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder, Coffee 
Powder, Cocoa Powder, Stabilizer & Emulsifier ( E331,
E471, Dextrose ,Gelatin), 2)Cake.

Sugar, Flour, Vegetable Oil, Egg, Cocoa Powder, Milk 
Powder, Cake's Gels, Baking Powder, Xanthan Gum, 
Vanilla Powder, Salt, Water.
-

180 Days Frozen Below °18-c

180 Days Frozen Below °18-c

4

12

500

2x80g

415 Kcal 15.85 g61.32 g 7.08 g

236 Kcal 12.6 g26.08 g 4.66 g

Cocoa Ice Cream Powder mixed
with Vegetable Oil

Sugar, Glucode, Vegetable Oil, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier, 
Milk Solids, Stabilizer, Anti-Caking Agent, cocoa Powder. 

-

1 year

6

1000

153 Kcal 5.22 g22.81 g 3.67 g



Puree
infant milk

baby milk

baby
food



Ba
by

 fo
od

ca
te

go
ry



38

ba
by

 fo
od

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Number in box

93 Kcal 97 Kcal

101 Kcal 103 Kcal

97 Kcal 47 Kcal

510 Kcal 495 Kcal

- -

- -

- -

0.38 g 0.4 g

- -

- -

- -

- -

3.9 g 4.3 g

4 g 4 g

3.7 g 3.2 g

9.6 g 10.6 g

2.1 g 2.9 g

2.8 g 2.8 g

2.7 g 1.5 g

27 g 24.7 g

Multi Grain with Date Puree Almond PureeYoghurt

Wheat PureeYoghurt Wheat & Honey Puree

Rice Puree Majan Organic Milk

Hipp 1 Oraganic Infant Milk Hipp 2 Organic Follow-on Milk

Pasteurized skimmed milk, Wheat flour, Rice flour, Corn 
flour, Oat flour, Date syrup, Demineralized whey powder, 
Sugar, Vegetable oils blend, Emulsifier, Natural vanilla
extract,Vitamins and minerals  

Six Months at Room Temperature

Baby complementary food for babies after 6 months,
they are fed  based on  pediatrician recommendations
& their nutritional needs 

135

24

Pasteurized skimmed milk, Almond flour, Rice flour, 
Demineralized whey powder, Sugar, Vegetable oils 
blend, Starch, Emulsifier,Vitamins and minerals 

Six Months at Room Temperature

Baby complementary food for babies after 6 
months, they are fed  based on  pediatrician 
recommendations & their nutritional needs 

135

24

Pasteurized skimmed milk, Wheat flour, Demineralized
 whey powder, Sugar, Vegetable oils blend, Starch, 
Emulsifier, Natural vanillaextract, Vitamins and minerals  

Six Months at Room Temperature

Baby complementary food for babies after 6 months,
they are fed  based on  pediatrician recommendations 
& their nutritional needs 

135

24

Pasteurized skimmed milk, Wheat flour, Honey,
Demineralized whey powder, Sugar, Vegetable
oils blend, Starch, Emulsifier, Natural vanilla extract,
Vitamins and minerals  

Six Months at Room Temperature

Baby complementary food for babies after 6 months,
they are fed  based on  pediatrician recommendations
& their nutritional needs 

135

24

Pasteurized skimmed milk, Rice flour, Demineralized
whey powder, Sugar, Vegetable oils blend, Starch,
Emulsifier, Natural vanilla extract, Vitamins and minerals

Six Months at Room Temperature

Baby complementary food for babies after 6 months,
they are fed  based on  pediatrician recommendations
& their nutritional needs 

135

24

- From birth onwards as exclusive nutrition or to 
complement breastfeeding
- After breastfeeding or any other infant milk formula
- Can be fed like breast milk as required-as frequently 
and as much as your baby wants to drink.
You may note a change in your babies stool consistency 
when you switch to Hipp1 COMBIOTIC . AS Hipp 1 softer 
stools,similar to breastfed babies 

- After breastfeeding
-  After any other infant formula
Hipp 2  COMBIOTIC is tailored to your babys special 
nutritional needs from 6 months and supports their 
healthy development .

Organic Whole milk, Organic skimmed milk,Vitamins
& minerals, Natural vanilla extract, water

Six Months at Room Temperature

At Breakfast and Snack Times

200

36

Skimmed milk, whey product, vegetable oils 
(palm oil, rapeseed oil, sunflower oil), lactose, 
galacto-oil- gosaccharides from lactose, whey 
protein, potassium citrate, calcium chloride  LCP 
oil mixture (fish oil, vegetable oil from Mortierella 
alpine ), L-phenylalanine, sodium citrate, calcium 
carbonate, magnesium sulphate, calcium salts of 
orthophosphoric acid, vitamin C, L-tryptophan, 
ferrous sulphate, natural lactic acid culture 
(Lactobacillus fermentum hereditum), zinc sulphate, 
stabiliser lactic acid, vitamin A, inositol, pantothenic 
acid,niacin, cupric sulphate, vitamin B1,vitamin B6, 
potassium iodate, vitamin E, manganese sulphate, 
folic acid , vitamin K , sodium selenite, vitamin D, 
vitamin B2, biotin,vitamin B12 .        from organic 
production organic palm oil from sustainable 
farming, certified by independent control authorities.
Long-chain polyunsaturated fatty acids. Lactobacillus 
fermentum CECT5716

Skimmed milk , lactose , vegetable oils ( palm oil , 
rapessed oil , sunfloweroil), whey product, galacto- 
oil-gosaccharides from lactose, calcium carbonate, 
vitamin C , potassium chloride, L-tryptophan 
,calcium chloride, ferrous sulphate, stabiliser lactic 
acid , natural lactic acid culture (Lactobacillus 
fermentum hereditu), vitamin E, vitamin A , 
niacin,zinc oxide, pantothenic acid, cupric sulphate, 
vitamin K, vitamin B1, vitamin B6, manganese 
sulphate, folic acid, biotin, potassium iodate, 
vitamin B2, sodium selenite,vitamin D,vitamin B12. 
from organic production
organic palm oil from sustainable farming,certified 
by independent control authorities. Lactobacillus 
fermentum CECT5716

18 months at room temperature.

18 months at room temperature.

350

350



BABY FOOD

 delicious flavors 



Cup
Cone cup
Stick
Water ice
Sandwich

Cone
Paper board
Bar
Premium family
Bulk

ice
cream
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

199 Kcal

192 Kcal

162 Kcal 118 Kcal

94Kcal

299 Kcal

- 234 kcal -

214.4 Kcal

9.41 g

23.31g

- 13g -

10.4g

24.7 g

8 g

8 g 6.36 g

3.11 g�

19.45g

23.64g

26.4g

25.7 g

19.6 g 13.84 g

14.25 g

3.82 g

4.28 g

2.8 g 2.18 g

2.37 g

2.97 g

4.45g

3.8 g

Vanilla & Strawberry Vanilla & Chocolate

Vanilla

Coffee

chocolate

saffron

Polombiere Orange With Bitter Chocolate

Majoon (Dates Ice Cream) Cappuccino

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, 
E412, E407), Compound, Natural Colors

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, 
E466, E412, E407)

Fresh cow’s milk(full fat),sugar,butter, Vegetable fat, Skimmed 
milk power, ,whey powder, glucose syrup,rstabillizer & emulsifier 
(E407, E471, E466, E2 .)412) coffee powder  

Fresh cow’s milk(non fat),sugar,glucose syrup,  Vegetable fat, 
Skimmed milk power, cocoa powder, whey powder, stabillizer & 
emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E2 .)412)  

Fresh cow’s milk(full fat),sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk power, 
glucose syrup,whey powder, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, 
E466, E412),  roze water,saffron, natural food color(annatto, turmeric)

Fresh Cow's Milk Non Fat, Sugar, Cream, Skimmed Milk 
Powder, Vanilla, Walnut, Pistachio, Chocolate, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)   

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Cinnamon, Ginger,Date, Sesame, Emulsifier 
& Stabilizers(E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Coffee, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, 
E412, E407)

Fresh Cow's Milk ( Full Fat), Sugar, Bitter Chocolate, Vegetable Fat, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Dark, Cocoa  Powder, Glucose Syrup, Butter, 
Stabilizer & Emulsifier (E-407 E-412 E-466 E471) ,Natural Food Color

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  

57g

60g

60g

55g

55g

60

60

60

60

60

60

120g

95g 95g

25 25

120g

3636

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, 
E412, E407), Cocoa Powder

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

57g

223 Kcal 12.94 g� 23.3 g 3.49 g
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

233 Kcal 210 Kcal

217 Kcal

155 Kcal

135 Kcal

8.85g

7.75g

14.3 g 10 g

14.5 g�

17.664g

14.71g

24.17 g 26.38 g

21.18 g

2.3 g 3.72 g

4.1 g

2.29 g

55 g

Vanilla

chocolate funny face

Coconut

vanilla

chocolate

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier & Stabilizers 
(E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vanilla,Cocoa Powder, Chocolate Coating,
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable 
Oil, Vanilla, Chocolate Coating, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, 
E412, E407)

Fresh cow’s milk(nun fat), sugar, Vegetable fat,  Skimmed milk power, 
whey powder, glucose syrup, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, 
E412), vanilla power, chocolate coated.   

Fresh cow’s milk(nun fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk 
power, cocoa powder, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, 
E466, E2 .)412) cocoa coated

60g 70g

57g

60 52

56

55g

55g

60

60

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, 
E412, E407)

60g

- - 32.12 g 4.17 g262 kcal 31.44g14g 2.56g

baklava

Fresh cow’s milk, sugar, butter, Skimmed milk power, Vegetable 
fat,  glucose syrup, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, 
E412), vanilla, Baklava.

110g

25 60

121 Kcal

235 Kcal

151 Kcal

3.8 g�

13.21 g�

9.07 g�

21.24 g

25.41 g

15.95 g

0.5 g

3.91 g

1.73 g

Watermelon

Banana with Cocoa Chocolate Coated

gum

Fresh cow’s milk(non fat),sugar,glucose syrup,  Vegetable fat, 
Skimmed milk power, cocoa powder, whey powder, stabillizer & 
emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E2 .)412)  

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Compound Banana,  Chocolate Coating, Natural 
Colors, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, raspberry 
concentrate, Skimmed milk power, glucose syrup, stabillizer & 
emulsifier (E407, E471,E466, E412), whey power, beet root natural 
color. 2 milky chocolate, candy sparkle.

55g

57g

55g

40

60

60

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

126.4 Kcal

148 Kcal

12.2g

4.37g

0.3g

24.67 g

3.85 g

2.52 g

Vanilla Cocoa Coated with Chocolate

Orange

Panda

Red Fruits

gaz

Lemon

Coffee Nuter

ninja

Blueberry

Vanilla Nuter

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat)-sugar-vegetable fat- skimmed milk 
powder-whey powder- glucose syrup-cocoa powder-vanilla–   
stabilizer & emulsifier (E-407E-466E-412E471)-chocolate.      

Fresh cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, glucose syrup, Skimmed milk power, 
whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), Vanilla powder.  
-2sugar, fruit concentrate, glucose syrup, Starch, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, 
E471, E466, E412), Citric Acid, Natural food color( Beta, Carotena), Water.  

60g

90g

60

resh cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk power, whey power, 
glucose syrup, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), vanilla. -2 Fresh 
cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk power, whey power, 
glucose syrup, cocoa power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412). 

Fresh cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, glucose syrup, Skimmed milk 
power, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), Vanilla 
powder.  -2sugar, fruit concentrate, glucose syrup, Starch, stabillizer & emulsifier 
(E407, E471, E466, E412), Citric Acid, Water.  

Fresh cow’s milk(non fat), sugar,Vegetable fat, Gaz, Skimmed 
milk power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412),  
whey power. -2 milky chocolate, Pistachio. 

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, glucose syrup, Skimmed milk power, 
whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), Vanilla powder.  -2sugar, 
fruit concentrate, glucose syrup, Starch, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, 
E412), Citric Acid, Natural food color( Green chlorpphyll, annatto), Water.  

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, Coffee 
Coating, Almond, Coffee Powder,  Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, 
E466, E412, E407)

Fresh cow’s milk(full fat),fruit concentrate(apple-blackberry), sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed 
milk power, glucose syrup, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), 
natural color (anthocyanin- been root-chlorophyll) Citric Acid.  

Fresh cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, glucose syrup, Skimmed milk 
power, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), Citric Acid, 
natural Food color blue, water.  

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, Chocolate Coating, 
Almond, Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers 
(E471, E466, E412, E407)

65g

90g

70g

90g

75g

60g

90g

75g

52

30

60

3030

6060

52

30

124 Kcal

148 Kcal

193 Kcal

148 Kcal

265 Kcal

120 Kcal

148 Kcal

290 Kcal

4.51 g

4.37 g

11.93 g

4.37 g�

14.4 g

6 g

4.37 g

16.1 g�

18.2 g

24.67 g

18.43 g

24.67 g

32.72 g

14.58 g

24.67 g

32.12 g

2.54 g

2.52 g

2.94 g

2.52 g

4 g

2.04 g

2.52 g

4.17 g

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  
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365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

314 Kcal

158  Kcal

20 g�

7.62 g

30.19 g

18.78 g

3.34 g

3.41 g

Chocolate

Milk chocolate

Coffee

Double Chocolate

Milk 

CARAMEL peanuts

Chocolate 

Saffron

Tiramisu

Mini Espitamen Sticks 
(6 Pieces) with 3 Flavours

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Almond, Emulsifier & Stabilizers 
(E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vitamin Powder, Cocoa Powder, Dark Powder, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

75g

70g

48

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable 
Oil, Coffee Powder, Coffee Chocolate, Almond, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers(E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Chocolate, Almond, Emulsifier 
& Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vitamin Powder, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, 
E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Milk (Non Fat), Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose 
Syrup, Caramel, Butter, Whey Powder, Peanut, Chocolate,  
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

Whole Milk, Butter, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Chocolate, Caramel, Peanuts, Chocolate 
For Coating,Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable 
Oil, Coffee Powder, Saffron, Saffron Chocolate, Pistachios, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Coffee Powder, Chocolate, Chocolate Coating, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

82g

80g

70g

85g

55 g

82g

83g

324g

48

30

60

30

24

30

4

48

60

396 Kcal

370 Kcal

147 Kcal

349 Kcal

246 Kcal

298 Kcal

330 Kcal

27 g

20.43 g

5.5 g�

20 g

14.1 g

20.04 g

22 g

27.64 g

41 g

18 g

35.68 g

26.7 g

26.74 g

29.55 g

3.95 g

2 g

4 g

6.45 g

2.8 g

2.72 g

3.35 g

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  
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365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

92 Kcal

78 Kcal

290 Kcal

92 Kcal

92 Kcal 75 Kcal

-

4.02 g

16.51 g

-

- -

22.51 g

22.17 g

32.12 g

22.51 g

22.51 g 18.42 g

-

0.33 g

4.17 g

-

- 0.38 g

Faloodeh

Sour cherry with chocolate icelolly

Vanilla

Red Fruits / Plum

Saffron water ice with
basil seeds icelolly mojito

Orange / Barberry

Blue berry icelolly

Water, Sugar, Lemon Concentrate, Rose Water, Starch, 
Citric Acid, Natural Color, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

sugar, Sour cherry concentrate, citrik acide, stabillizer 
& emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), natural color 
carmine, water. -2 chocolate coated. 

Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Chocolate For Coating, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, E412, E407)

Water, Sugar, Red Fruits / Plum Concentrate, Citric Acid,
Natural Color, Emulsifier & Stabilizers
(E466, E412, E407, E471)

sugar, lemon joice, rose water, stabillizer & emulsifier 
(E407, E471, E466, E412),  saffron,  natral  food color( 
turmeric), water. -2 Basil seeds.

sugar, lime water, mint juice, glucose syrup, Fresh mint, 
stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), natural 
color( turmeric- chlorophyll), water.

70g

70g

50g

70g

70g 70g

60

60

50

Water, Sugar, Orange / Barberry Concentrate, Citric Acid,
Natural Color, Emulsifier & Stabilizers
(E466, E412, E407, E471)

sugar, Blueberry concentrate, glucose syrup, stabillizer & 
emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), citrik acide, natral  blue 
color( spirulina extract). water.

70g

70g

60

64

60

64 64

92 Kcal

69 Kcal

-

-

22.51g

17.13g

-

0.26g

310 Kcal 22.04 g 25.92 g 2.16 g

Vanilla with Mango Coated

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vanilla, Coated Mango, Emulsifier & Stabilizers 
(E471, E466, E412, E407)

62g

60

Dracula

Sugar, Concentrated barberry,glucose syrup, stabilizer 
(carboxy methyl cellulose, Mono and diglycerides of 
fatty acids, guar gum, caragnan), citric acid, natural 
food colors (Carmine), water. 2) sugar, glucose syrup, 
honey, dates, stabilizer (Mono and diglycerides of fatty 
acids, guar gum, caragnan, carboxymethyl cellulose), 
compound-Cola, lemon juice, edible natural color 
(caramel), water

70g

60

92 Kcal - 22.51g -

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

102 Kcal

102 Kcal

191 Kcal

171 Kcal

210 Kcal

90Kcal

102 Kcal

217 Kcal

-

-

9.6 g�

7.2 .9  g

12 g

-

-

9.48 g

25.2 g

25.2 g

21.43 g

22.15 g

23 g

22.5g

25.2 g

29.2 g

0.4 g

0.4 g

4.9 g

4.23 g

2.45 g

-

0.4 g

3.81 g

Lemon Mint

Sourcherry cranberry icelolly

Vanilla and Chocolate

Vanilla and strawberry

Chocolate

Cola

Blackberry  icelolly

Saffron

Blackberry  with Blackberry
Ice Coated Stick

sugar, lime juice, Mint cyrup, glucose syrup, stabillizer & 
emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), citric acid, natural 
color( turmeric- chlorophyll), water. 

ugar, Sourcherry concentrate,  glucose syrup, stabillizer 
& emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), citric acid, natural 
color( carmin-beet root), water.

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Strawberry Marmalade, 
Vanilla, Wafer, Emulsifier

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Strawberry Marmalade, Vanilla, Wafer, 
Natural Colors, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Cocoa Powder, Cone Wafer, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

water, sugar, cola, citric acid, natural color, emulsifier & 
stabillizer (E407, E471, E466, E412),

sugar, Fruit and berry concentrate,  glucose syrup, stabillizer 
& emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), citric acid, water.

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, Rose Water, Saffron, Wafer, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471) 

105 g

105 g

65g

65g

73g

105 g

105 g

75g

50

50

60

60

48

50

50

40

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Vegetable Oil, Vanilla, Berry Fruit, Coated Blackberry, 
Natural Colors, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, 
E412, E407))

65 g

60

290 Kcal 16.51 g 32.12 g 4.17 g

198 Kcal 10 g 23.6 g 3.5 g

Vanilla

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Vanilla, Cone Wafer, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

73g

48

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 

12 Months Frozen Below -18°c  
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

231 Kcal

143 Kcal

119 Kcal

233.62 Kcal

188 Kcal

210  Kcal

229.974 Kcal

149 Kcal

261 Kcal 10.8 g

7 g

4.56 g

9.5 g

8 g

10 g

9.85 g

6.75

10.6 g 24.95 g

18.13 g

16.73 g

33.28 g

26.22 g

26.27 g

32.28 g

20.09 g

25.43 g 4.23g 

1.99 g

2.71 g

3.75 g

2.78 g

3.729g

3.051 g

1.89 g

4.9 g

Vanilla

Vanilla

Strawberry

Cocoa with Chocolate and Bread

Vanilla with Strawberry

coffee

Vanilla with Chocolate and Bread

Cocoa

Chocolate

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Cone Wafer, Chocolate Dragee, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk 
power, glucose syrup, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier 
(E407, E471, E466, E412), Vanilla power. -2 wafer cone. 

Fresh cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, Strawberry jam,Vegetable fat, 
Skimmed milk power, glucose syrup, whey power, stabillizer & 
emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), natural color of the food 
(beet-root), -2 wafer cone. 

Fresh Cow’s Milk ( Non Fat) Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Glucose 
Syrup, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Cocoa Powder, 
Stabilizer & Emulsifier (E-407e-412E-466e471) ,Chocolate , 
Ice Cream Bread

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Compound, Emulsifier & Stabilizers 
(E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Coffee, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk ( Non Fat) Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder, Stabilizer & 
Emulsifier (E-407e-412e-466e471), Vanilla, Chocolate

Fresh cow’s milk (full fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk 
power, cocoa power, glucose syrup, whey power, stabillizer & 
emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E-2 .)412 wafer cone. 

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Cocoa Powder, Cone Wafer, Chocolate Dragee, Emulsifier 
& Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

73g

70g

70g

70g

110g

110g

70g

70g

73g

48

50

50

50

24

24

50

50

48

203 Kcal 7.15 g 31.35 g 3.3  g

Saffron

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat), sugar,Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk 
power- rose water, whey power, glucose syrup, stabillizer & 
emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), Saffron, natural color 
(annatto- turmeric). -2 pistachio pieces.

110 g

24

365 Days Frozen Below -18°c 
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

coffee

260 Kcal

220 Kcal210 Kcal

221 Kcal 219 Kcal

166 Kcal166 Kcal

180 Kcal

244 Kcal 15.51 g

12.5 g10.5 g

8.5 g 12.3 g

6.99 g6.99 g

8.96 g

9.35 g 26.48 g

24 g25 g

32.28 g 25.12 g

23.13 g23.13 g

22.24 g

35.5 g 3.43 g

3 g4 g

3.97 g 2.1 g

2.56 g2.56 g

2.72 g

4.36 g

Vanilla with chocolate

Chocolatevanilla

Chocolate  with Chocolate Sauce Vanilla with Strawberry Juice

Vanilla with lemonVanilla with strawberry juice

Vanilla with streaks chocolate

double Chocolate

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat), sugar,Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk 
power, glucose syrup,whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, 
E471, E466, E412), Vanilla power. -2 Chocolate. 

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Chocolate, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Strawberry Jam, Emulsifier & Stabilizers
(E466, E412, E407, E471)

fresh cow’s milk (nonfat), sugar, vegetable fat, glucose syrup, 
skimmed milk powder, whey powder, stabilizer & emulsifier (E-407 
E-412 E-466 E471), vanilla powder 2) lemon syrup 3) smarties 

Fresh cow’s milk (nonfat), sugar, vegetable fat, glucose syrup, skimmed 
milk powder, whey powder, stabilizer & emulsifier (E-407 E-412 E-466 
E471), vanilla powder 2) Strawberry syrup, 3) chocolate Vermicelli 

fresh cow’s milk (nonfat), sugar, vegetable fat, glucose syrup, skimmed 
milk powder, whey powder, stabilizer & emulsifier (E-407 E-412 E-466 
E471) , vanilla powder 2) chocolate 3) chocolate pieces 

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat), sugar,Cocoa, powder, Skimmed 
milk power,Vegetable fat, whey power,glucose syrup, dourk 
chocolate, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), 
caramel color. -2 Chocolate. 

110 g

500g500g

500g 500g

80 g80 g

80 g

110 g

24

44

4 4

4848

48

24

195 Kcal 9.4 g 23.97 g 3.74 g

chocolate 2litter

Fresh cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, glucose syrup, 
butter, Skimmed milk power, chocolate, cocoa powder, whey 
power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412).

1000 g

4
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

198 Kcal

250 Kcal

201 Kcal

199 Kcal

239 Kcal

210 Kcal 147 Kcal

197 Kcal

197 Kcal

10 g

14 g

10 g

10 g

12.2 g

10 g 5.2 g

9.3g

10 g

23.52 g

27.28 g

24.28 g

23.59 g

28.23 g

26.7 g 21.4 g

25.48 g

22.98 g

3.49 g

4 g

3.45 g

3.54 g

4.2 g

3.3 g 3.7 g

2.83 g

3.77 g

Chocolate

Coffee with Brownie

Strawberry

Vanilla

Vanilla with Brownie

Chocolate & Orange mango

Cantaloup

Vanilla 2litter

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, 
Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, Glucose 
Syrup, Coffee, Brownie Pieces, Emulsifier & Stabilizers
(E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Strawberry Fruit, Natural Colors, Emulsifier & Stabilizers 
(E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

resh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Brownie Pieces, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, glucose syrup, Skimmed milk power, 
Butter, chocolate, cocoa powder, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, 
E466, E-2 ,)412Fresh cow’s milk(non fat), orange concentrate, suger,Vegetable fat, 
Skimmed milk power, Butter, glucose syrup, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier 
(E407, E471, E466, E412), citric acid (E330), natural food 

Fresh  Cow’s milk (non fat), Mango jam, sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk 
power, glucose syrup, Butter, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, 
E471, E466, E412), natural food color( beta carotene, turmeric).

resh  Cow’s milk (non fat), Cantaloup jam, sugar, Vegetable 
fat, Skimmed milk, whey power, glucose syrup, Butter, 
stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, E466, E412), natural food 
color(chrolophyll).

Fresh  Cow’s milk(full fat), sugar, Vegetable fat, Skimmed milk 
power, glucose syrup, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier 
(E407, E471, E466, E412), vanilla.

550g

550g

550g

550g

550g

550
550

550 g

1000 g

12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

4

198 Kcal 10 g 23.57 g 3.51 g

Saffron

Fresh  Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Rose Water, Cream, Saffron, Pistachios, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

550g

12
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

mango

253 Kcal247 Kcal

224 Kcal

224 Kcal

235 Kcal

219 Kcal

220 g

221 Kcal 260 Kcal

15.65 g17.14 g

14 g

12 g

9.4 g

11 g

12 g

8.5 g 12.24g

24.51 g19.28 g

21.5 g

25.2 g

31.64 g

25.9 g

24.9 g

32.28 g 32.94 g

3.42 g3.86 g

3 g

3.8 g

5.69 g

4.1 g

3.1 g

3.97 g 4.44 g

Cookie and CreamPistachio

Vanilla with Chocolate

Saffron with CREAM and Pistachio

Vanila with Baklava

Butter and Walnut Pieces

Peanut & Caramel & Chocolate

Triple Chocolate

Brulee

Fresh  Cow’s Milk Full Fat, Sugar, Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Vegetable Oil, Macchiato Powder, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Pistachios, WheyPowder, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Vegetable Oil, Glucose 
Syrup, Vanilla, Chocolate, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Rose Water, Cream, Saffron, Pistachios, Emulsifier 
& Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Butter, 
Vanilla, Baklava, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder, Walnut, Natural 
Colors, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Cocoa Powder, Caramel, Chocolate, Roasted Peanuts, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,
Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Chocolate,
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s milk(full fat), cream, sugar,glucose syrup, Skimmed 
milk power,  egg youlk power, stabillizer & emulsifier (E407, E471, 
E466, E412), natural food color. -2 Caramel piceses -3 Caramel.

650g650g

650g

650g

650g

650 g

650 g

650 g 1000 g

88

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

215 Kcal 11 g 24.8 g 4.2 g

Tiramisu

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Coffee Powder, Chocolate, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

650g

8
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

204 Kcal 6.96 g 31.65g 3.74 g

Fresh Cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, Butter, Skimmed milk 
power, glucose syrup, whey power, stabillizer & emulsifier 
(E407, E471, E466, E412), vanilla, seasonal fresh fruit. 

1000 g

12

220 Kcal

224 Kcal

197.7 Kcal

12 g

10.6 g

12 g�

25.5 g

21.45 g

- -

3.8 g

3.77 g

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable 
Oil, Vanilla, Chocolate Coating, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E471, E466, 
E412, E407)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder,Chocolate, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers(E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

2800 g

2

2200

2200

2

2

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Vegetable Oil, Glucose 
Syrup, Cocoa Powder,

280g

210 kcal 12 g 23 g 2.45 g

218 kcal 23.58 g12 g 3.8 g

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Coffee, Emulsifier& Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

280 g

6

6

208 Kcal

202 Kcal

258 Kcal

14 g�

10 g

15.74 g�

23.9 g

21.56 g

25.54 g

3.8 g

3.77 g

3.47 g

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,
Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Walnut,
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Vegetable Oil, 
Vanilla, Emulsifier & Stabilizers(E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk (Full Fat), Sugar, Butter, Skimmed Milk 
Powder, Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder, 
Pomegranate Concentrate, NaturalColors, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

2200 g

2200 g

2200 g

2

2

2

238 Kcal 14.81 g� 22.41g 3.67 g

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Cinnamon,Ginger, Date, Sesame, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers(E466, E412, E407, E471)

280g

6

Ice cream seasonal Fresh Fruit

Chocolate

Caramel 

Double Chocolate

Vanilla

Coffee

Vanilla With Streaks Chocolate
And Walnut Pieces

Vanilla Speacial

Pomegranate

Majoon
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

224 Kcal

225 Kcal

12g

12.4g

25.2g

24.68 g

3.8 g

4.15 g

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Vegetable Oil,
Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier & Stabilizers 
(E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Rose Water, Cream, Saffron, 
Pistachios, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

2500 g

2000 g

2

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Fruit Jam, Natural Colors, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk (Full Fat), Sugar, Butter, Skimmed Milk 
Powder, Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, Blackberry, Whey 
Powder, Natural Colors,Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Fruit Jam, Natural Colors,
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk (Full Fat), Sugar, Skimmed MilkPowder, 
Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup,Cantaloupe, Natural 
Chlorophyll, Whey Power, Butter, Emulsifier & Stabilizers 
(E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Butter, Whey Powder, Walnut, Natural Colors, 
Emulsifier& Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Coffee Powder,Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk (Full Fat), Sugar, Skimmed MilkPowder, 
Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, Banana, Whey Power, 
Butter, Natural Colors, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Cinnamon, Ginger, Date, Sesame, Emulsifier 
& Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

2500 g

2500 g

2500

2500 g

2200

2500

2500 g

2500 g

2

2

2

22

22

2

2

138 Kcal

225 Kcal

138 Kcal

138 Kcal

217 Kcal

218 Kcal

138 Kcal

238 Kcal

3.73 g

12.4 g

3.73 g

3.73 g

12.49 g

12 g

3.73 g

14.81 g�

22.81 g

24.68 g

22.81 g

22.81 g

23.17 g

23.58 g

22.81 g

22.4 g

3.26 g

4.15 g

3.26 g

3.26

3.24 g

3.8 g

3.26 g

13.67 g

Chocolate

Saffron

Orange

Blackberry

Strawberry

Cantaloupe

Butter with Walnut Pieces

Coffee

Banana

Majoon
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

224 Kcal 169 Kcal

250 Kcal

11.8 g 7.04g

14 g�

25.71 g 23.04 g

27.28 g

3.88 g 3.32 g

4 g

Caramel with Peanut

Cookie Tiramisu

Coffee with Brownie Cake 

Mango

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder,Cinnamon, Cream, Biscuit 
With Chocolate Cover, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup, Coffee Powder,Walnut, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Coffee, Brownie Pieces, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose 
Syrup, Butter, Whey Powder, Mango Jam, Natural Colors, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers(E466, E412, E407, E471)

2200 g 2200 g

2200 g

2 2

2

2500 g

2

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Vegetable Oil, Cocoa 
Powder, Caramel,Chocolate, Roasted Peanuts, Emulsifier & 
Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

2200

220 Kcal 12 g 31 g 2.11 g138 kcal 22.81g3.73g 3.26g

Sour Cherry

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,Vegetable Oil, Glucose 
Syrup, Sour CherryConcentrate, Citric Acid, Natural Food Color, 
Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471

2200

2 2

136 Kcal

194 Kcal

224 Kcal

2.4 g�

9.3 g�

11.8 g

26 g

24.15 g

25.11 g

2.8 g

2.83 g

3.88 g

Pineapple

Apple Tart New

Kit Kat

resh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Pineapple Concentrate, Citric Acid, 
Natural Food Color, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, 
E412, E407, E471)

Fresh Cow’s Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Butter, Whey Powder, Jam Apple 
Tart, Natural Colors, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, 
E407, E471)

Fresh Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, 
Cocoa Powder, Cinnamon, Cream, Biscuit With Chocolate 
Cover, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

2300

2500 g

2500 g

2

2

2

194 Kcal 9.3 g� 24.15 g 2.83 g

239 Kcal 12.2 g 28.3 g 4.2 g

Vanilla with Brownie Cake 

Fresh Whole Milk, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,
Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla, Brownie
Pieces, Emulsifier & Stabilizers (E466, E412, E407, E471)

2200 g

2
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Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Energy EnergyCarbohydrate CarbohydrateProtein ProteinFat Fat

Number in box

Fresh Cow’s milk(non fat), sugar, powdered cocoa, skim 
milk powder, vegetable fat, glucose syrup, whey powder, 
bitter chocolate,  stabillizer & emulsifier  (E407, E471, 
E466, E412) Color Natural caramel 2)Chocolate

1) Fresh cow'smilk(non fat), sugar, vegetable fat, skim milk 
powder, glucose syrup,  butter, whey powder, stabillizer & 
emulsifier  (E407, E471, E466, E412), vanilla powder. 2)Fresh 
cow's milk(non fat), sugar, jam , strawberry, vegetable fat, 
skim milk Fat, butter, glucose syrup, whey powder, stabillizer 
& emulsifier  (E407, E471, E466, E412),Color Natural.

251 Kcal

200 Kcal

13.2g

908g

28g

24.4 g

4.5 g

3.9 g

Fresh cow's milk (full fat), sugar, butter, vegetable fat, 
skim milk powder, glucose syrup, powdered coffee, 
stabillizer & emulsifier  (E407, E471, E466, E412), 
whey powder, Color Natural caramel .

2500 g

2000 g

2

Fresh cow’s milk (non fat), sugar, vegetable fat, skim milk 
powder, glucose syrup, whey powder ,stabillizer & emulsifier  
(E407, E471, E466, E412), vanilla powder, 2) smarties

Fresh cow's milk (full fat), Coconut, sugar,vegetable fat, 
skim milk,whey powder, butter, glucose syrup, , stabillizer & 
emulsifier  (E407, E471, E466, E412),Color Natural.

Fresh Cow’s milk(non fat), sugar ,Plums ,Sugar, vegetable 
fat, glucose syrup ,skim milk,  stabillizer & emulsifier  
(E407, E471, E466, E412), citric acid, Color Natural.

Fresh Cow’s milk(non fat), sugar,Walnuts , Butter , skim milk 
powder, stabillizer & emulsifier  (E407, E471, E466, E412) 

2500 g

2500 g

25002500

2500 g

2

2

2

2

2

2

194 Kcal

204 Kcal

139 Kcal184 Kcal

133 Kcal

9.3 g

10 g

2g7 g

7g

24.5 g

25 g

29.2 g27 g

24.7 g

3 g

3.6 g

1.1 g3.4 g

3.5 g

Chocolate

Cappuccino

smarties

Walnuts Plums

Coconut

vanilla strawberry
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Number in box

Mushroom Bologna (%55 Beef)

Beef Jambon (Marshen) (%90 Beef)

Bologna (%60 Beef)

Chicken Bologna (%60 Chicken)

Smoked Salami (%90 Beef)

Gook (%70 Mixed Meat)

Jooneh (%80 Beef)

Mortadella Bologna (%40 Beef)

Raji (%70 Beef)

Raji (%70 Beef)

Beef %55, Vegetable Oil, Mushroom, Starch, Salt, 
Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

Beef %35, Chicken %35, Vegetable Oil,Mushroom, 
Carrot, Pepper, Salt, Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

Beef %90, Starch, Salt,Spices & Herbs, Authorized 
Additives

Beef %80, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt,Spices & Herbs, 
Authorized Additives

Beef %60, Vegetable Oil, Egg, Starch, Carrot, Salt, Sugar, 
Wheat Flour, Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

Beef %40, Vegetable Oil, Egg, Wheat Flour, Soya, 
Salt, Spices & Herbs,

Chicken %60, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & 
Herbs, Authorized Additives

Beef %70, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, 
Authorized Additives

Beef %90, Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, Authorized 
Additives

Beef %70, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, 
Authorised Additives

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C )One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (4-2 ° C )

3000-300g; Vacuum & Bulk

2 - 20

2 - 20

2 - 20

2 - 20

3 - 6 - 20

1 - 2 - 20

1 - 2 - 20

2 - 12

1 - 2 - 20

1 - 20

5500 - 3300 - 300g; Vacuum & Bulk

5000-300g; Vacuum & Bulk 5500 - 3300 - 300g; Vacuum & Bulk

5000-300g; Vacuum & Bulk 3000-500g; Vacuum & Bulk

3000-300; Vacuum & Bulk 5500 - 3300 - 300g; Vacuum & Bulk

2300-800-300g; Vacuum & Bulk 5000-300g; Vacuum & Bulk

277 Kcal

159 Kcal 194 Kcal

194 Kcal6 g

4 g 2 g

2.5 g12.5 g

15.5 g 15 g

14.5 g17 g

9 g 14 g

14 g

271 Kcal 9 g 11.5 g 21 g243 Kcal 6 g 12 g 19 g

207 Kcal 4 g 14 g 15 g218 Kcal 6 g 12.5 g 15 g

207 Kcal 4 g 14 g 15 g155 Kcal 3 g 15.5 g 9 g
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Number in box

236.37Kcal 1.7g 1.473g 18.61g

Pepperoni

Gigot Beef Mortadella
Mushroom & Chicken Bologna

(%55 Chicken)

Beef Meat %80, Starch, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Garlic, 
Spices, Authorized Additives

Beef %60, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Egg, Salt, Sugar, 
Spices, Authorized Additives

Beef Meat %80, Vegetable Oil, Egg, Starch, Salt, 
Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

Chicken %55, Mushroom, Vegetable Oil, Starch, 
Gluten, Salt, Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

Chicken Meat %90, Starch, Salt, Spices, Authorized 
Additives

- -

- -

-

Three Months Refrigerated (4-2 °c ) Three Months Refrigerated (4-2 °c )

Three Months Refrigerated (4-2 °c ) Three Months Refrigerated (4-2 °c )

Three Months Refrigerated (4-2 °c )

500g; Bulk

12

12

12

500g; Bulk

12

12

500g; Bulk 500g; Bulk

500g; Bulk

1400 - 750 g in Tubs

182.87Kcal 0.73g 2.07g 11.83g

244.44Kcal 0g 1.29g 16.72g183 Kcal 0.73 g 2 g 11.83g

163.63Kcal 0.85g g 1.7 g 9.51 g

Beef Mortadella

Tirang Chicken Meat Bologna
(%90 Chicken)
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Number in box

Frankfurter (%70 Veal)  

Hotdog (%60 Veal)

Chico Cocktail (%55 Chicken)  Smoked Beef Sausage (%55 Beef)  

Dutch Sausage (%40 Chicken)  

Finger Sausage (%55 Beef)  

Beef %70, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, 
Authorized Additives

Chicken %40, Vegetable Oil, Wheat Flour, Soya, Salt, 
Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

Beef %60, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, 
Authorized Additives

Beef %55, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, 
Authorized Additives

Chicken %55, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & 
Herbs, Authorized Additives

Beef %55, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, 
Authorized Additives

- -

- -

- -

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

75g each piece; Vacuum (300g) & Bulk

20

20

20 20

20

20

50g each piece; Bulk

100g each piece; Vacuum, Mesh Net (300g) & Bulk 15g each piece; Vacuum (300g), Mesh Net & Bulk

50g each piece; Vacuum (300g), Mesh Net & Bulk 50g each piece; Vacuum (300g), Mesh Net & Bulk

201 Kcal

240 Kcal 254 Kcal

267 Kcal2.5 g

2.5 g 5.5 g

9 g14 g

12.5 g 13 g

10.5 g15 g

20 g 20 g

21 g

265 Kcal 254 Kcal6 g 5.5 g13 g 13 g21 g 20 g

Chicken Cocktail (%55 Chicken)  

Chicken %55, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & 
Herbs, Authorized Additives

-

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

20

50g each piece; Vacuum (300g); Mesh Net & Bulk

265 Kcal 6 g 13 g 21 g

Beef Cocktail (%55 Beef)

Beef %55, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, 
Authorised Additives

-

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

20 20

50g each piece; Vacuum (300g); Mesh Net & Bulk

254 Kcal 5.5 g 13 g 20 g

Parmesan Cocktail (%60 Beef) 

Beef %60, Vegetable Oil, Parmesan Cheese, Starch, 
Salt, Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

-

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

20

50g each piece; Vacuum (300g), Mesh Net & Bulk

244 Kcal 2.5 g 13.5 g 20 g

German Sausage (%40 Beef)

Beef %40, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, Wheat Flour, 
Soya, Spices & Herbs,

-

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

50g each piece; Mesh Net & Bulk

278 Kcal 9 g 11 g 22 g
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Number in box

Belgian Sausage (%40 Chicken)

Cheese Krakow

Belgian Cocktail (%40 Chicken)

Meat Cocktail Sausage (%55 Beef)

Beef hotdog

Chicken %40, Vegetable Oil, Water, Soybean, Starch, 
Wheat Flour, Gluten, Powdered Milk, Salt (%1.6), 
Sodium Polyphosphate, Ascorbic Acid (200 ppm), 
Sodium Nitrite (less than 120 ppm)

Beef %55, Vegetable Oil, Water, Gluten, Starch,Wheat
Flour, Powdered Milk, Spices & Herbs, Sodium 
Polyphosphate (%0.3), Ascorbic Acid (200 ppm), Sodium 
Nitrite (less than 120 ppm)

Beef %60, Gouda Cheese, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Salt, 
Spices and Authorised Food Additives

Beef meat %55, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives

Chicken %40, Vegetable Oil, Water, Soybean, Starch, 
Wheat Flour, Gluten, Powdered Milk, Salt (%1.6), 
Sodium Polyphosphate, Ascorbic Acid (200 ppm), 
Sodium Nitrite (less than 120 ppm)

- -

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

20

1 - 2 - 20

300g 50g each piece; Bulk

Vacuum (300g) & Bulk 110 gr each piece, Bulk & Mesh net

1-6

50 gr each piece, Bulk &Mesh net

1-6

285 Kcal 278 KcalLess than 9 g Less than 6 g11.5-9.5 g More than 12 gLess than 23 g Less than 22 g

278 Kcal 6 g 12 g 22 g278 Kcal Less than 6 g More than 12 g More than 22 g

285 Kcal 9 g 10 g 22 g

Bulgarian Sausage
(%55 Beef or Chicken)

Chicken or Beef %55, Vegetable Oil, Egg, Starch, Salt, 
Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

-

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

200g each piece; Mesh Net & Bulk

-

265 Kcal 6 g 13 g 20 g

Amol Cocktail (%40 Beef) 

Beef %40, Vegetable Oil, Starch, Wheat Flour, Soya, 
Salt, Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

-

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

50g each piece; Bulk

-

-

278 Kcal 9 g 11 g 22 g
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Number in box

Meat Loaf (%55 Beef)

High quality Beef Jambon (Chivito) 

Premium Quality
ParmaTurkey (%98) 

Beef %55, Oil, Cheese, Mushroom, Carrot, Pepper,
Starch, Salt, Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

Turkey meat %98, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives 

Beef meat %98, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives

Chicken meat %98, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives

Chicken meat %90, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives 

Beef meat %90, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives

- -

- -

- -

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C ) One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

400g each piece & Bulk  

5 5

5 5

300 gr each piece, 1000 gr per carton

300 gr each piece, 1000 gr per carton 300 gr each piece, 1000 gr per carton 

250 gr vacuum pack

12

250 gr vacuum pack

12

219 Kcal

162 Kcal 160 Kcal

117 Kcal3 g

4 g 1 g

4 g13.5 g

16 g 15 g

16 g17 g

5 g 9.5 g

8 g

161 Kcal 186 Kcal1 g 2 g16 g 15 g9 g 18 g

Sujuk Salami 

Beef meat %90, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives

-

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

250 gr vacuum pack

165 Kcal Kcal 0.99 g 15 g 9.55 g

Prince Beef Fillet (%80 Beef) 

Beef %80, Vegetable Oil, Water, Starch, Salt, Milk Powder, 
Cheese, Wheat Flour, Spices & Herbs, SodiumPolyphosphate, 
Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Nitrite

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

20 20

300g; Vac Pack

Tonnato Slices (%90 Turkey)

Turkey %90, Water, Sodium Lactate, Starch, Salt, Isolated 
Soybean, Sodium, Polyhosphate, Spices & Herbs, 
Carrageenan, Liquid Smoke, Citric Acid, Sodium Nitrite 
(less than 120 ppm)

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

2012

300g; Vac Pack

115 Kcal More than 5 g More than 14 g More than 9 g

Gigot Bologna (%80 Beef)

Beef %80, Vegetable Oil, Water, Starch, Salt, (%1.7), 
Spices & Herbs, Milk Powder, Cheese, Wheat Flour, 
Sodium Polyphosphate (%0.35), Ascorbic Acid (200 
(less than 120 ppm) ppm), Sodium Nitrite

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

300g; Vac Pack & Bulk

Premium Quality
Beef Pastrami (%98) 

Roasted Chicken Jambon (Palermo) 

Premium Quality
Parma Chicken (%98) 

209 Kcal 209 KcalMore than 4.5 g More than 4.5 gMore than 14 g More than 14 gMore than 15 g More than 15 g



63

re
ad

y 
me

al
s

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat Energy Carbohydrate Protein TotalFat

Number in box

Sarno Salami 

Premium beef Jambon (Irish baken)

TurkEy Jambon (BORITO) 

Beef meat %90, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives

Turkey meat %90, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives 

Beef meat %90, vegetable oil, spices & authorized 
additives

-

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

20 6 - 20

12

250 gr vacuum pack

12

250 gr vacuum pack 

12

 250 gr vacuum pack

186 Kcal

285 Kcal

115 Kcal

161 Kcal

2 g

9 g

5 g

Less than 4.5 g

15 g

10 g

14 g

More than 14 g

18 g

22 g

9 g

Less than 15 g

Beef %80, Vegetable Oil, Water, Starch, Salt (%1.7), 
Spices & Herbs, Milk Powder, Cheese, Wheat, Flour, 
Sodium Polyphosphate (%0.35), Ascorbic, Acid (200 
ppm), Sodium Nitrite (less than 120 ppm)

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

1000-300g; Vac Pack & Bulk

209 Kcal

Roast Beef Pepperoni Bologna (%80 Beef)

Beef %90, Starch, Spices, Salt, Milk Powder, Cheese, 
Wheat Flour, Spices, Sodium, Polyphosphate, 
Carraeenan, Sodium Lactate, Ascorbic Acid Sodium 
Nitrite, Water

One Month Refrigerated (2-4 ° C )

300g; Vac Pack

15.5 g 4.5 gMore than 4.5 g



breaded
vegtable

kebab
pizza

iqf



iqf
ca

te
go

ry



66

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

iqf

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Number in box

259.18 Kcal 1.006 g 1.476 g 20.45 g

Chicken Franks (%40 Chicken) Beef Franks (%40 Beef) 

Frozen Hot Dog Cordon Bleu

Breaded Chicken Fillet Potato Croquette

Chicken and Cheese Croquette Breaded Potato

Breaded Onion Chicken Nugget

Chicken %40, Vegetable Oil, Wheat Flour, Soya, Salt, 
Sugar, Spices & Herbs, Authorized Additives

Beef Meat %40, Vegetable Oil, Wheat Starch, Soy 
Protein, Salt, Sugar, Spices, Authorized Additives

Beef meat, vegetable oil, wheat starch, salt, 
spices, water

Chicken Breast, Bread Crumb, Process Cheese, Meat 
Bologna, Wheat Starch, Fresh Egg, Salt, Spices, Water

Chicken Fillet, Bread Crumb, Water, Vegetable Oil, 
Spices, Salt, Wheat Starch, Wheat Flour

Potato, Bread Crumb, Chicken Breast, Process Cheese,  Onion, Fresh 
Egg, Fresh Vegetable (Parsley,Coriander), Vegetable Oil, Water, wheat 
starch, salt, spices 

Chicken breast& thigh, meat bologna, process cheese, carrot, 
onion, salt, bread crumb, bell pepper, lemon juice, spices, 
vegetable oil, starch, salt, water

Potato, bread crumb, process cheese, onion,fresh vegetables, 
salt, spice, fresh egg, starch, potato powder, tomato paste, 
wheat flour, lemon juice, vegetable oil, water

Fresh onion, bread crumb, starch, fresh egg,salt, 
wheat fiber, spice, water

Chicken Breast, Bread Crumb, Water, Vegetable Oil, 
Onion, Salt, Starch, Spices, Sugar

-

-

-

-

- -

- -

Six Months Frozen Six Months Frozen

6 Months,  Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

-

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

34g each piece; Vacuum (340g)

20

24

12

24

30g each piece; Vacuum (300g)

300 450

320

12

370

12

340 & 1000

12 - 6

400

12

300

12

240 & 800

12 - 7

267Kcal 9 g 10.5 g 21 g

225Kcal 12 g 14 g 13.5  g252 Kcal 5.59 g 14 g 20 g

208Kcal 26 g 9 g 7.5 g190Kcal 14 g 16 g 8 g

260Kcal 12 g 10 g 9 g250 Kcal 19 g 15 g 12 g

220Kcal 16 g 14 g 11 g130Kcal 27.5 g 3.5 g 0.6 g
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Number in box

180Kcal 15 g 15 g 7.4 g

Meat Nugget Happy Nugget

Breaded Shrimp Nugget Chicken Breast Escallop

Chicken Thigh Escallop Vegetable Samosa

Meat Samosa Chicken and Cheese Spring Roll

Shami Kebab Falafel

Beef Meat %70, Bread Crumb, Process Cheese,Vegetable Oil, 
Onion, Egg Powder, Salt, Starch, Spices, Skimmed Milk Powder

Chicken breast, bread crumb, fresh egg, salt,wheat 
starch, spices, sugar, water, onion

Shrimp %60, bread crumb, fresh egg, salt,wheat starch, spices, 
sugar, fresh egg, flour, vegetable oil, milk protein, egg powder

Chicken Breast, Bread Crumb, Vegetable Oil,Onion, 
Salt, Starch, Spices, Sugar, Water

Chicken Thigh, Bread Crumb, Vegetable Oil,Onion, 
Fresh Egg, Salt, Starch, Spices, Sugar, Water

Vegetable, wheat flour, barbeque sauce, vegetable 
oil, spices, salt, water

Potato, wheat flour, onion, beef meat, fresh vegetable, 
vegetable oil, carrot, mushroom, spice, salt, water

Process cheese, wheat flour, chicken breast, meat 
bologna, corn, carrot, vegetable oil, spices, salt, water

Beef meat, potato, bread crumb, onion, fresh herbs, 
wheat flour, spice, salt, soya, fresh egg, tomato paste

chicken peas, vegetable oil, wheat flour, wheat starch, fresh 
vegetables, salt, spices, onion, bread crumb, garlic, water

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

300

12

400

12

240 & 1000

12 - 6

360 & 800

12- 7

350

12

450

12

450

12

480

12

430 & 1000

12- 6

330 & 1000

12 - 6

300Kcal 19  g 16 g 18 g

220Kcal 16 g 14 g 11 g220 Kcal 18 g 14 g 13 g

165Kcal 27 g 4 g 4.5  g130Kcal 27.5  g 3.5 g 0.6 g

202Kcal 18.2 g 16 g 7.2 g195Kcal 22.4  g 6.4 g 9 g

272Kcal 31 g 10 g 12 g192Kcal 9.5 g 5 g 11.5 g
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Number in box

140Kcal 20  g 6 g 4 g

Potato Kookoo Vegetable Kookoo

Potato Ball French Fries

Saffron Chicken Kebab Saffron Chicken Wing

Saffron Chicken Leg Fesenjani Chicken Kebab

Meat Burger Meat Finger Kebab

Potato, egg, onion, potato powder, vegetable oil, 
wheat flour, bread crumb, spices, salt, water

Fresh vegetable, potato, onion, egg, vegetable oil, 
spice, salt, bread crumb

Potato, Salt, Egg Powder, Starch, Onion, 
Pepper, Garlic, Butter

Potato, Vegetable Oil

Chicken leg & breast (bone less), onion, vegetable oil, 
salt, spices, bell pepper, saffron, water

Chicken wing, onion, vegetable oil, salt, spices, bell 
pepper, saffron, water

Chicken leg, onion, soya oil, vegetable oil, salt, spices, 
bell pepper, saffron, water

Chicken breast & thigh, pomegranate paste, walnut, onion, 
spices, salt, vegetable oil, water

Beef meat, bread powder, onion, spices, salt Beef meat, onion, egg, salt, Rusk, spice 

-

-

-

- -

- -

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 12 - 6 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C 12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

-

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

450

1212

12- 4 - 2 - 1 10 - 4 - 2 - 1

380

400 - 2500 - 5000 - 10000 900 - 2500 - 5000 - 10000

800

6

800

6

800

6

800

6

400 - 1000

12

480

24

200Kcal 21 g 5 g 8 g

165Kcal 25.4 g 5.1 g 4.3 g145.84 Kcal 25.3 g 5.3 g 2.56 g

200Kcal 1 g 16 g 15 g160Kcal 1.5 g 16 g 10 g

200Kcal 3 g 18 g 13 g170Kcal 16 g 15 g 9 g

200Kcal 4 g 12.5 g 15 g200Kcal 5 g 14 g 13.5 g
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Number in box

185Kcal 3.5 g 15.5 g 12 g

Chicken Burger Chicken Finger Kebab

Chicken Stroganoff Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Prance Pizza

Mixed Pizza

chicken Bar. B. Q pizza

Roast beef pizza

Chicken breast and leg, vegetable oil, bread crumb, onion, 
spice, salt

Chicken thigh and breast, onion, vegetable oil, egg, 
bread crumb, spices, salt

Pizza Bread : Wheat Flour , Shortening , Compressed Yeast , Gluten , Salt 
(0.5%) , Improver , Sugar , Water - Topping ingredients : %90 Marinated 
Chicken , Pizza Cheese , Cream Sauce , IQF Mushroom , Spices

 Pizza Bread : Wheat Flour , Shortening , Compressed 
Yeast , Gluten , Salt (0.5%) , Improver , Sugar , Water - 
Topping ingredients : Pizza Cheese , Meat Sausage 80% , 
IQF Mushroom , Pizza Sauce , Spices 

Pizza Bread : Wheat Flour , Shortening , Compressed Yeast , Gluten, 
Salt (0.5%) , Improver , Sugar , Water - Topping ingredients : 
Pizza Cheese ,  %60 Meat bologna , IQF Mushroom , Pizza Sauce, 
Capsicum , Spices

 Pizza Bread : Wheat Flour , Shortening , Compressed Yeast 
, Gluten , Salt (0.5%) , Improver , Sugar , Water - Topping 
Ingredients : Pizza Cheese , IQF Mushroom , Meat Sausage 70% , 
Chicken Sausage 90% , Pizza Sauce , IQF Bell Pepper , Spices

Pizza Bread : Wheat flour , Shortening , Compressed Yeast , Gluten, 
Salt (0.5%) , Improver , Sugar , Water - Topping Ingredients : Pizza 
Cheese , 90% Marinated Chicken , Barbecue Sauce , IQF Mushroom,  
IQF Sweet Corn , Spices 

Pizza Bread : Wheat Flour , Shortening , Compressed Yeast , Gluten, 
Salt (0.5%) , Improver , Sugar, Water - Topping Ingredients : 
Roasted Meat , Pizza Cheese , Cream Sauce , IQF Mushroom , IQF 
Capsicum , Spices

- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 6 - 12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

6 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

400-1000

12

480

24

450

6

440

6

520

6

450

6

470

6

570

6

161Kcal 7 g 13.5 g 8.8 g

200 Kcal 16.06 g 14.4 g 8.55g 177 Kcal 16.5 g 11.15 g 6.68 g

177Kcal 16.5 g 11.15 g 6.68 g

133Kcal 13.68 g 1.73 g 3.02 g 201 Kcal 15.54 g 14.78 g 8 g

180 Kcal 15.89 g 13.78 g 5.76 g

275 kcal 58g 8.3 g 1.2 g210 Kcal 58g 8.1g 1.2g

PIZZA CRUST
(WITH BARLY AND WHEAT BARN) PIZZA CRUST

Flour,Sugar, Fresh Yeast, Shortening, Salt (%0.5) 
Improver, Water.

500 gr

-

10 boxes in each cartoon /4 Pieces in each package

Flour, Barley flour, wheat Bran, Fresh Yeast, Sugar, 
Malt Flour, Shortening, Salt, Improver, Water

500 gr

-

10 boxes in each cartoon /4 Pieces in each package

6 months frozen below -18°c 6 months frozen below -18°c 
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Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Number in box

182.98kcal 36.4g 4.98g 1.94g

mixed vegetables
( Carrot, potato, green pea)

Frozen mixed vegetables 
( Carrot, sweet corn, green pea)

Green Pea Frozen Dill

Sour Cherry Green Beans

Broad Bean Corn

Carrot, potato, green pea Carrot, sweet corn, green pea

Green Pea Dill

Sour Cherry Green Beans

Broad Bean Sweet Corn

-

-

-

- -

12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C

-

12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C

12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C

-

12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C

12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C 12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C

-

12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C 12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

30 - 4 - 2 - 130 - 4 - 2 - 1

30 - 4 - 2 - 1 12 - 4 - 2 - 1

400, 2500,5000,10000

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000 400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

25 - 4 - 2 - 1

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

25 - 4 - 2 - 1

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

25 - 4 - 2 - 1

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

30 - 4 - 2 - 1

72.68Kcal 15.2g 2.7g 0.12g

48.56kcal 6.31g 3.38g 1.09g78.98Kcal 14.3 g 5.22 g 0.1 g

79.85Kcal 13.78 g 5.26 g 0.41 g76.65Kcal 13.9 g 4.81 g 0.2 g

336.12Kcal 73.21 g 7.86 g 4.65 g328.77Kcal 54.12 g 25.08 g 1.23 g

45.11Kcal 8.08 g 2.14 g 0.47 g

Frozen Vegetables for Kookoo Frozen Sabzi Ghormeh

Coriander, Parsley, Leek, Dill, Garlic Leek, Parsley, Coriander, Fenugreek, Spinach

- -

12  Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 12  Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

12 - 4 - 2 - 1

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

12 - 4 - 2 - 1

67.06Kcal 12.94 g 3.15 g 0.3 g
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iqf

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Number in box

Frozen spinach

Frozen Herbs For Ash Reshteh

Spinach

Leek, Parsley, Coriander, Spinach, dill

-

-

12 Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

12 Months, Frozen Below - 18  °C

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

12 - 4 - 2 - 1

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

12 - 4 - 2 - 1

43.04 Kcal 7.32 g 2.27 g 0.52 g

29.52kcal 3.69g 2.77g 0.41g

Frozen Vegetables for Ghalye Mahi 
( Fish stew) Frozen Vegetables for Rice

Frozen Herbs for Soup

Coriander, Fenugreek Leek, Parsley, Dill, Fenugreek

Leek, Parsley, Dill, Coriander, Spinach 

- -

-

12  Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C 12  Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

12  Months , Frozen Below - 18  °C

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

12 - 4 - 2 - 1

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

12 - 4 - 2 - 1

400 - 2500 -5000 - 10000

12 - 4 - 2 - 1

68.36Kcal 12.74 g 3.45 g 0.4 g39.73Kcal 5.86 g 3.06 g 0.45 g

50.56Kcal 8.74g 2.46 g 0.64 g
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Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Number in box

231 Kcal 13 g 20 g 11 g

Waffle Mini Cones (Vanilla 
Flavors, Cocoa Flavors) Cocoa Powder

Dark Chocolate Coins (3.5kg) White Chocolate Coins (3.5kg)

Chocolate Coating (8kg)

Chocolate Filling

Milky Filling

Honey Filling

Vanilla Filling

Chocolate Filling (3kg)

Flour, Sugar, Vegetable oil, Lecithin, Sodium, 
Bicarbonate, Salt, Cocoa powder, Water, Alkalized cocoa powder

Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Butter Substitute, 
Emulsifier (E322), Vanilla Flavouring

sugar, cocoa butter Substitute, vanillin, Emulsifier, 
milk powder, whey powder

Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Butter Replacer, Emulsifier 
(E322), Vanilla Flavouring .

Glucose syrup, Sugar, Starch, Cocoa powder, Vegetable 
Oil, Food Thickening agent, Acidity regulator (E330), 
Food flavors, Natural food color (E171), Preservatives 
(E211 - E202), Drinking water.

Glucose syrup, Sugar, Starch, Vegetable Oil, Food 
Thickening agent, Skim Milk powder, Acidity regulator 
(E330), Food flavors, Natural food color (E171, E160a), 
Preservatives (E211 - E202), Drinking water.

Glucose syrup, Sugar, Honey, Starch, Vegetable Oil, Food 
Thickening agent, Acidity regulator (E330), Food flavors, 
Natural food color (E171, E160a), Preservatives (E211 - 
E202), Drinking water.

Glucose syrup, Sugar, Starch, Vegetable Oil, Food 
Thickening agent, Acidity regulator (E330), Food flavors, 
Natural food color (E171), Preservatives (E211 - E202), 
Drinking water.

Sugar ,  Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Butter Replacer, 
Emulsifier (E322), Vanilla Flavouring, Food Additives .

Confectionary, Dessert, ...
for making hotchcolate,chocolate milk, chocolate 
cake, brownie cake,chocolate Dessert like sunshine, 
chocolate mouse, Tiramisu,... . flavoured cream, mix 
with dough of cake and sweets, design cake,...

This product is a compound chocolate and is used 
mainly for moulding, dipping, coating, decorating 
and enrobing.

This product is a compound chocolate and is used 
mainly for moulding, dipping, coating, decorating 
and enrobing.

This product is a compound chocolate and is used for 
coating of cakes and cookies.

filling in a variety of bakery and confectionery products.

filling in a variety of bakery and confectionery products.

filling in a variety of bakery and confectionery products.

filling in a variety of bakery and confectionery products.

This product is a spread chocolate and is used for 
confectionery application Ideal for Biscuits, cakes and 
after baking applications. It is used for decorating 
cakes.  It can be mixed with cream.

Keep in cool and dry place

120 days after production one year after production date.

Keep in cool and dry place

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c) Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

Keep in a dry place at temperatures below 25°C and 
keep it away from freezing and direct sunlight.

Keep in a dry place at temperatures below 25°C and 
keep it away from freezing and direct sunlight.

Keep in a dry place at temperatures below 25°C and 
keep it away from freezing and direct sunlight.

Keep in a dry place at temperatures below 25°C and 
keep it away from freezing and direct sunlight.

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

Paper box included 88*3 gr units. 9 Boxes in a carton packing 1 kg. 10 Packs in a Carton

One year after production date.

One year after production date.

One year after production.

One year after production.

One year after production.

One year after production.

One year after production date.

One year after production date.

3.5 kg in Doy pack packaging. 2 Packs in a Carton. 3.5 kg in Doy pack packaging. 2 Packs in a Carton.

8 kg in Food grade nylon and PE container.

6000 g/ Sealed bucket made of food grade polypropylene (PP).

6000 g/ Sealed bucket made of food grade polypropylene (PP).

6000 g/ Sealed bucket made of food grade polypropylene (PP).

6000 g/ Sealed bucket made of food grade polypropylene (PP).

3 kg in Food grade nylon and PE container.

420 Kcal 79,8 g 7,8 g 7.1 g

438 Kcal 44.16 g 4.3 g 34 g512 Kcal 45 g 4.2 g 35 g

531 Kcal 53.7 g 2.7 g 34 g582 Kcal

248.36  Kcal

244.45  Kcal

241.28  Kcal

238.64  Kcal

53.2 g

151 g

139 g

133 g

134 g

2.4 g

50.48 g

49.72 g

50.11 g

48.19 g

40 g

1.04 g

1.81 g

0.54 g

0.72 g

ُSugar

ُSugar

ُSugar

ُSugar

Sodium Sodium

Sodium Sodium
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Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Number in box

Cocoa cake powder Vanilla cake powder

Slab Chocolate 1 Kg (milky,
white, strawberry)

Slab Chocolate 3 Kg (milky, white,
strawberry, dark, banana, orange, nescafe)

Chocolate sauce(500g)Chocolate Sauce (800g)

Wheat flour , sugar , cocoa powder , wheat starch , 
skimmed milk powder , baking powder , vanilla , salt 

Wheat flour , sugar, wheat starch , skimmed milk powder , 
baking powder , vanilla , salt .

Sugar, Cocoa Butter Substitute, Cocoa Powder,Lecithin,
Vanillin, Natural color, Authorized Edible     

Sugar, Cocoa Butter Substitute, Cocoa Powder,
Lecithin, Vanillin, Natural color, Authorized Edible
Flavour 

Sugar, veg oil, cocoa powder, skimmed milk 
powder,lecithin

Sugar, veg. oil, cocoa powder, skimmed milk 
powder, lecithin 

Confectionary Confectionary 

Suitable for covering and designing cakes, mouldable for 
making different kind of formic chocolate, coating sweets, 
biscuits, waffles, for making ganash.   

Suitable for covering  and designing cakes, mouldable 
for making different kind of formic chocolate, coating 
sweets, biscuits, waffles, for making ganash.   

This chocolate product is suitable for coating, decorating, 
dipping and designing in cakes, ice cream, chocolate 
drinks (Flavors: milky, dark, hazelnut)

Temperature 10-30 °c and Relative Humidity < 60 % Temperature 10-30 °c and Relative Humidity < 60 %

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c) Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

One year after production. One year after production.

one year after production date

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

One year after production date

One year after production date

One year after production date

500 g/ 12 Boxes in a carton 500 g/ 12  Boxes in a carton

10 slabs (1*10 kg) in a carton
4 slabs with pilow pack cover in a carton

500 gr in food grade PE bottles/ 12 bottles in a carton800 gr in food grade PE bottles/ 12 bottles 
in a carton 

242.24 Kcal 249.66 Kcal 48.47 g 52.32 g6.2 g 5.82 g2.52 g 1.9 g

543 Kcal

545 Kcal

64 g

43 g

2 g

5.5 g

31 g

39 g

535 Kcal 55 g 4.5 g 33 g

545 Kcal 43 g 5.5 g 39 g

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

This chocolate product is suitable for coating, decorating, 
dipping and designing in cakes,  ice cream, chocolate 
drinks (Flavors: milky, dark, hazelnut)

515.58 Kcal 33.99 g 13.14 g 36.34 g

Duo Hazelnut & Milk Choco 
Spread (300g)

Duo Cocoa & Milk Sesame 
Spread (300g)

Hazelnut Choco Cream (300g) Hazelnut Choco Cream (100g)

sugar, vegetable oil, hazelnut powder, cocoa powder, 
skimmed milk powder,  lecithin (E322), cocoa butter, 
vanillin.

Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Hazelnut, Cocoa Powder, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Lecithin, Vanillin 

Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Hazelnut, Cocoa Powder, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Lecithin, Vanillin 

sugar, vegetable oil, sesame cocoa  powder, skimmed
milk powder,cocoa butter, lecithin (E322), vanillin.

Keep in cool and dry place

Keep in cool and dry place Keep in cool and dry place

Keep in cool and dry place

Breakfast, dessert

Breakfast, dessert Breakfast, dessert

Breakfast, dessert

One year after production Date

One year after production Date One year after production Date

One year after production Date

300 g Jar. 12 Jar in a carton

300 g Jar. 12 Jar in a carton 100 g poly styrene cup with cap and paper cover.
36 cups in a carton. 

300 g Jar. 12 Jar in a carton

555.78 Kcal 48.11 g 7.81 g 36.9 g

543 Kcal 47.5 g 5.2 g 36.9 g543 Kcal 47.5 g 5.2 g 36.9 g
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Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Number in box

396 Kcal 34.95 g 7.6 g 21.62 g

Mini Cone Coffee (200g) Mini Cone Mint (200g)

Mini Cone Sohan (200g) Mini Cone Peanut (200g)

422 Kcal 34.1 g 7,9 g 35 g

422 Kcal 29.12g 12.7 g 24.85 g448 Kcal 32.3 g 10.7 g 25.32 g

sugar, Cocoa Butter Substitute, Skimmed Milk
Powder, Whole Milk Powder , Coffee Powder, Cocoa Butter 
Replacer, Lecithin ( E322 ) , Vanillin, puffed cereals Wafer 
cone : Flour, sugar , vegetable oil, lecithin (E322), Sodium 
bicarbonate, salt, vanillin, water

Sugar, Cocoa Butter Substitute,  Skimmed Milk Powder, whole 
milk powder, sohan (%16 including: flour,sugar,butter,egg), 
Cocoa Butter Replacer, lecithin
(E322 ), Vanillin,   puffed cereals. Wafer cone : wheat Flour, 
sugar , vegetable oil, lecithin (E322), Sodium bicarbonate, salt, 
vanillin, water	

sugar  , Cocoa Butter Substitute , Skimmed Milk
Powder , Peanut , Cocoa Butter Replacer , Whey Powder,  
Lecithin ( E322 ) , Vanillin , puffed cereals . Wafer cone:
Flour, sugar , vegetable oil, lecithin (E322), Sodium
bicarbonate, salt, vanillin, water

sugar , Cocoa Butter Substitute , Skimmed Milk Powder 
, Whole Milk Powder , Cocoa Powder , Cocoa Butter 
Replacer, Lecithin ( E322 ) , Vanillin , puffed cereals (%5), 
Mint Flavoring . Wafer cone: Flour, sugar , vegetable oil, 
lecithin (E322), Sodium bicarbonate, salt, vanillin, water,

A B2C chocolate product

A B2C chocolate product
A B2C chocolate product

A B2C chocolate product

One year after production date

One year after production date One year after production date

One year after production date

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c) Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

20 minicones in each box (200g) 9boxes in each carton

20 minicones in each box (200g) 9boxes in each carton 20 minicones in each box (200g) 9boxes in each carton

20 minicones in each box (200g) 9boxes in each carton

Sorbon Mini Cone With Cocoa 
Product And Hazelnut Hazelnut Choco Cream (15g)

Mini Cone Crispy (480g) Mini Cone Jijis (480g)

Mini Cone Rainbow (350g) Mixed-Flavor Choco wafer

Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Hazelnut, Cocoa Powder, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Lecithin, Vanillin 

Sugar, Cocoa Butter Substitute, hazelnut, skimmed milk 
powder, cocoa powder, cocoa butter replacer, lecithin, 
vanillin, water, flour, veg. oil, sodium bicarbonate, salt,

sugar, cocoa butter substitute, cocoa powder, hazelnut, 
cocoa butter replace, skimmed milk powder, lecithin, 
vanillin, water, Flour, vegetable oil, salt, sodium 
bicarbonate. 

Sugar, cocoa butter substitute, cocoa butter replace, 
skimmed milk powder, Whole milk powder,cocoa powder, 
lecithin, vanillin, water, Flour, vegetable oil, salt, sodium 
bicarbonate.

Sugar, Cocoa Butter Substitute, Cocoa Butter Replacer, 
skimmed milk powder, whole milk powder, Whey powder, 
cocoa powder, lecithin, vanillin, water, flour, veg. oil, sodium 
bicarbonate, salt, puffed cereals, sohan, peanut, popping 
candy, Almond, hazelnut, coffee powder, mint flavoring.     

Sugar, Wheat flour, Vegetable oil, Cocoa butter substitute, Skimmed milk 
powder, Cocoa powder, Lecithin(E322), Salt, Ammonium bicarbonate(E503), 
Sodium Bicarbonate(E500), Flavoring agents, Water, Pistachio, Coconut, 
Hazelnut, Sohan , Coffee. Flavor and aroma: Wafers with different flavors 
of hazelnut, pistachio, Sohan, coconut, coffee and cocoa

Keep in cool and dry place keep in cool and dry place (18- 22°c)

Breakfast, dessert
A B2C cocoa product

One year after production Date One year after production Date

A B2C cocoa product B2C crisp, thin, sweet, dry, and flat biscuit.

A B2C cocoa product A B2C chocolate product

Paper box included 18x15g cups. 8 Boxes in a carton. 24 minicones in each box. 240g. 5 boxes in each carton 

One year after production date

One year after production date One year after production date.

One year after production date

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c) Keep in a dry place at temperatures below 25°C.

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

24 minicones in each box. 480g. 4 boxes in each carton.

350/1500 gr in each box. 6/1 boxes in each carton

24 minicones in each box. 480g. 4 boxes in each carton.

300 g- 6 boxes in each carton.

284.85 Kcal 44.75 g 9.25 g 23.31 g543 Kcal 47.5 g 5.2 g 36.9 g

459 Kcal 45 g 10.21 g 26.49 g322 Kcal 40 g 9 g 14 g

417.1 Kcal 540 Kcal37.6 g 57.5 g9.25 g 6.45 g23.31 g 30 g
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Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Energy Energy

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Carbohydrate Carbohydrate

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Protein Protein

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Total Fat Total Fat

Number in box

Mini Cone Popping Candy (200g) Chocolate Filling (3kg)

401 Kcal 44.75 g 9.25 g 23.31 g384 Kcal 42.88 g 7.9 g 19.25 g

sugar  , Cocoa Butter Substitute, Skimmed Milk
Powder , Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder , Cocoa Butter 
Replacer , Lecithin ( E322 ) , Vanillin , poping candy 
Wafer cone: Flour, sugar , vegetable oil, lecithin (E322),
Sodium bicarbonate, salt, vanillin, water

Sugar, Cocoa Butter Substitute, Hazelnut, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Butter Replacer, Lecithin, Vanillin, Water, 
Flour, Vegetable Oil, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt.

A B2C chocolate product A B2C chocolate product

One year after production date One year after production date

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c) Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

20 minicones in each box (200g) 9boxes in each carton 20 minicones in each box (200g) 9boxes in each carton

Mini Cone Dark & Almond(200g)

CINNAMON STROOPWAFEL HONEY STROOPWAFEL

CARAMEL STROOPWAFEL

Wafer Cone coconut (200g)

Filling : Cocoa powder , sugar , Cocoa Butter Substitute ,
Cocoa Butter Replacer, Skimmed Milk Powder , Whole
Milk Powder , Lecithin ( E322 ), Vanillin, puffed cereals
(%5), almond Wafer cone: Flour, sugar , vegetable oil,
lecithin (E322), Sodium bicarbonate, salt, vanillin,water .	

Waffle bread: wheat flour , Sugar, Vegetable Oil, egg, 
baking powder, Lecithin ( E322 ), Vanillin , salt, water
Waffle Syrup: Sugar, invert syrup , glocosyrope, butter, 
Lecithin ( E322 ), Cinnamon , Vanillin , salt, water

Waffle bread: wheat flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, egg, 
baking powder, Lecithin ( E322 ), Vanillin , salt, water
Waffle Syrup: Sugar, invert syrup, glocosyrope, butter, 
Lecithin ( E322 ), honey flavoring , Vanillin , salt, water

Waffle bread: wheat flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, egg, 
baking powder, Lecithin ( E322 ), Vanillin , salt, waters
waffle Syrup: Sugar, invert syrup , glocosyrope, butter, 
Lecithin ( E322 ), Caramel flavoring , Vanillin , salt, water

Filling:  Sugar, Cocoa Butter Substitute, Skimmed Milk 
Powder, Coconut Powder (%19), Cocoa Butter Replacer, Whey 
Powder, Lecithin ( E322 ), Vanillin,
Wafer cone : wheat Flour, sugar, vegetable oil, lecithin ( E322), 
Sodium bicarbonate, salt, vanillin, water.

A B2C chocolate product

Breakfast, dessert and brunches. Breakfast, dessert and brunches.

Breakfast, dessert and brunches.

A B2C chocolate product

One year after production date

6 months 6 months

6 months

One year after production date

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

Keep in dry and cool place Keep in dry and cool place

Keep in dry and cool place

Keep in dry and cool place (18-22°c)

20 minicones in each box (200g) 9boxes in each carton

20 Pieces (33g) in each box - 8 Boxes in each carton. 20 Pieces (33g) in each box - 8 Boxes in each carton.

20 Pieces (33g) in each box - 8 Boxes in each carton.

20 minicones in each box (200g) 9boxes in each carton

372 Kcal

- -

-

-23.2 g

60 g 60 g

60 g

60 g7.8 g

7 g 7 g

7 g

8 g25.29 g

21 g 21 g

21 g

28 g



FRUIT BASED JUICE
CARBONATED SOFT DRINK
NON-CARBONATED YOGURT DRINK
CARBONATED YOGURT DRINK
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

beverage



be
ve

ra
ge

ca
te

go
ry



80

Energy Sugar
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SugarEnergy Total Fat

Sugar

Sugar

Energy

Energy

Total Fat

Total Fat

Energy Sugar

Sugar

Total Fat

Energy Total Fat

SugarEnergy Total Fat

Sugar

Sugar

Energy

Energy

Total Fat

Total Fat

Number in box

orange orange

apple apple

one year

one year

12

12

40 Kcal

40 Kcal

7 g

7 g

-

-

pineapple
lucky juice

lucky juice

lucky juice

lucky juice

lucky juice

lucky juice

lucky juice

lucky juice

lucky juice

lucky juice

pineapple

peach peach

mango mango

Pineapple Concentrate %20, Pineapple Flavor, Stabilizer, 
Natural Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Peach Concentrate %20, Peach Flavor, Stabilizer, Natural 
Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Mango Concentrate %20, Mango Flavor, Stabilizer, 
Natural Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Orange Concentrate %20, Orange Flavor, Stabilizer, 
Natural Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Apple Concentrate %20, Apple Flavor, Stabilizer, Natural 
Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.
one year

one year

one year

12

12

12

40 Kcal

40 Kcal

40 Kcal

7 g

7 g

7 g

-

-

-

one year

36

40 Kcal 7 g -

one year

36

40 Kcal 7 g -

one year

36

40 Kcal 7 g -

one year

one year

36

36

40 Kcal

40 Kcal

7 g

7 g

-

-

Pineapple Concentrate %20, Pineapple Flavor, Stabilizer, 
Natural Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Peach Concentrate %20, Peach Flavor, Stabilizer, Natural 
Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Mango Concentrate %20, Mango Flavor, Stabilizer, 
Natural Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Orange Concentrate %20, Orange Flavor, Stabilizer, 
Natural Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Apple Concentrate %20, Apple Flavor, Stabilizer, Natural 
Color, Calcium, Vitamin B Complex, Vitamin C.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

Lucky Juice often consumed for their perceived health 
benefits with natural or added vitamin C, folic acid, and 
potassium. Lucky Juice provides nutrients such as carotenoids, 
polyphenols, and vitamin C that offer health benefits.

1000 cc (Tetrapack) 

1000 cc (Tetrapack) 

1000 cc (Tetrapack) 

1000 cc (Tetrapack) 

1000 cc (Tetrapack) 

200 cc (Tetrapack) 

200 cc (Tetrapack) 

200 cc (Tetrapack) 

200 cc (Tetrapack) 

200 cc (Tetrapack) 
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Number in box

Energy Sugar

Sugar

Total Fat

Energy Total Fat

SugarEnergy Total Fat

Sugar

Sugar

Energy

Energy

Total Fat

Total Fat

Energy Sugar

Sugar

Total Fat

Energy Total Fat

SugarEnergy Total Fat

Sugar

Sugar

Energy

Energy

Total Fat

Total Fat

30 Kcal

30 Kcal

30 Kcal

4 Kcal

50.5  Kcal 50.5  Kcal

30 Kcal

30 Kcal

30 Kcal

45  Kcal

LuckyDo
Carbonated Milky Drink (Lemon & Mint)

LuckyDo
Carbonated Milky Drink (Lemon & Mint)

LuckyDo
Carbonated Milky Drink (orange)

LUCKY U
SODA (CLASSIC, LEMON)

Almond drink (1lit) Hazelnut drink

LuckyDo
Carbonated Milky Drink (orange)

LEMONADE 

LuckyDo
Carbonated Milky Drink (cola)

LuckyDo
Carbonated Milky Drink (cola)

Milk permeate, Sugar, Carbon Dioxide, Lactic Acid,  
Cola Flavor, Water. 

Milk permeate, Sugar, Carbon Dioxide, Lactic Acid, 
Cola Flavor, Water. 

Milk permeate, Sugar, Carbon Dioxide, Lactic Acid, 
Orange Flavor, Water. 

Milk permeate, Sugar, Carbon Dioxide, Lactic Acid, 
Orange Flavor, Water. 

Milk Permeate, Lemon Concentrate, Fructose Syrup, 
Ascorbic Acid, Water.

Milk permeate, Sugar, Carbon Dioxide, Lactic Acid, 
Lemon & Mint Flavor, Water. 

Milk permeate, Sugar, Carbon Dioxide, Lactic Acid, 
Lemon & Mint Flavor, Water. 

The best taste for thirst. Calcium riched & contains 
healthier in addition %40 less sugar than regular sodas.

The best taste for thirst. Calcium riched & contains 
healthier in addition %40 less sugar than regular sodas.

6

246

12

24

24

6

6 months at refrigerator temperature

5.6g

5.6g

5.6g

-

4 g 4 g2.5 g 2.5 g

5.6g

5.6g

5.6g

5 g

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

6 months at refrigerator temperature

3months at refrigerator temperature

3 months at refrigerator temperature

4 Months

6 months at refrigerator temperature

3 months at refrigerator temperature

The best taste for thirst. Calcium riched & contains 
healthier in addition %40 less sugar than regular sodas.

The best taste for thirst. Calcium riched & contains 
healthier in addition %40 less sugar than regular sodas.

The best taste for thirst. Calcium riched & contains 
healthier in addition %40 less sugar than regular sodas.

The best taste for thirst. Calcium riched & contains 
healthier in addition %40 less sugar than regular sodas.

-

Milk Permeate, Co2, Sodium Bicarbonate, Water.

Almond, sugar, filtered water Hazelnut, sugar, filtered water

6

12 Tetra packs/Shrink 12 Tetra packs/Shrink

6 Months

Store at °2+ C to °25+ C/ 6 months after production date Store at °2+ C to °25+ C/ 6 months after production date

-

A perfect alternative for fresh Cow’s milk. A perfect alternative for fresh Cow’s milk.

250ml (Can)1500ml (Pet Bottle)

250ml (Can)1500ml (Pet Bottle)

500 CC

250ml (Can)1500ml (Pet Bottle)

1500 CC

1 Kg 1 Kg
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Sugar

Total Fat
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Energy Total Fat

SugarEnergy Total Fat

Sugar

Sugar

Energy

Energy

Total Fat

Total Fat

Energy Sugar

Sugar

Total Fat

Energy Total Fat

SugarEnergy Total Fat

Sugar

Sugar

Energy

Energy

Total Fat

Total Fat

Number in box

20 Kcal 0.7 g 4.5 g - 0.6 g

Fizzy laban

%1.5 Fat Milk, Salt, Thermophile Starter, Saccharomyces 
Cervisea Yeast, Mint Flavour, Water.
Doogh is a Local Yoghurt Drink Served with Meals, or 
Drunk to Quench Thirst and Supply Body with Minerals

6

15

100 Kcal 100 Kcal- -10 g 10 g2.6 g 2.6 g2 g 2 g

Seven laban Seven laban

Pasteurized Milk, Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, 
Thermophile Starter.  

Pasteurized Milk, Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, 
Thermophile Starter.  

Doogh is local yoghurt drink served with meals, or drunk 
to quench thirst and supply body with minerals.  

Doogh is local yoghurt drink served with meals, or drunk 
to quench thirst and supply body with minerals.  

6 6

26.8 Kcal - 4.5 g 1.2 g 0.7 g

Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Mint, Flavour, Thermophile 
Starter, Water. 
Doogh is a local yoghurt drink served with meals, or dunk to 
Quench Thirst and Supply Body with Minerals

15-6

24 Kcal - 6 g 1 g 1 g

Mint and Penny Royal laban

Fat %3 Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Mint & Penny Royal 
Flavour, Thermophile Starter, Water. 
Doogh is a local yoghurt drink served with meals,or 
dunk to Quench Thirst and Supply Body with Minerals

15-6

19.6 Kcal - 6.2 g 1.2 g 1.2 g

Kefir Drink

Pasteurized Milk %2 Fat, Salt,Kefir Starter,  Probiotic 
Starter, Water.
Relaxing, Eases Digestion and Helps Digestive System; 
Increases Life Expectancy; Boosts Body ImmuneSystem; 
Fights Skin Aging and Osteoporosis (Rich in Calcium)

6

34.1 Kcal - 7 g 2 g 1.2 g

Kefir Drink (light)

Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Kefir Starter, Probiotic Starter.
Relaxing, Eases Digestion and Helps Digestive System; 
Increases Life Expectancy; Boosts Body Immune System; 
Fights Skin Aging and Osteoporosis (Rich in Calcium)

6

42 Kcal 0.5 g 8 g 2 g 2 g

Ayran laban

Pasteurized Yoghurt (Fresh Cow Milk, Yoghurt 
Starter Culture), Water, Stabilizer, Salt.

6

Relaxing, Eases Digestion and Helps Digestive System; 
Increases Life Expectancy; Boosts Body Immune System; 
Fights Skin Aging and Osteoporosis (Rich in Calcium)

Energy

Energy Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Salt

Salt Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Salt

Dry Matter

Dry Matter Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Dry Matter

Protein

Protein Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

TotalFat

TotalFat TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

TotalFat

Heated Flavored Non-Carbonated laban

Three Months Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

45 Days Refrigerated 45 Days Refrigerated

45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C) 45 Days Refrigerated (°4 to °8 C)

30 Days Refrigerated 30 Days Refrigerated (°4 C)

1500 cc in PET Bottle

1500 cc in PET Bottle 500cc in PET Bottle 

250 - 1500 cc  in PET Bottle

250 - 1500 cc  in PET Bottle 1000 cc in PET Bottle

1500cc in PET Bottle 1000 cc in PET Bottle
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Number in box

Energy Sugar

Sugar

Total Fat

Energy Total Fat

SugarEnergy Total Fat

Sugar

Sugar

Energy

Energy

Total Fat

Total Fat

Energy Sugar

Sugar

Total Fat

Energy Total Fat

SugarEnergy Total Fat

Sugar

Sugar

Energy

Energy

Total Fat

Total Fat

10 Kcal

 
Non-Alcoholic Carbonated 
Malt Beverage Lemon Flavor

 
Non-Alcoholic Carbonated 
Malt Beverage (Classic Malt)

Malt extract, Fructose, Carbon Dioxide, Citric 
Acid E300, Lactic Acid E270, Lemon Flavor,                                                        
Ascorbic Acid E300, Water.

Malt extract, Carbon Dioxide, Lactic Acid E270, Citric 
Acid E300, Hops extract, Ascorbic Acid E300, Water.

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12 months away from direct sunlight

12 12

12 months away from direct sunlight

34 Kcal 8.2 g 2.4 g- -

 
Non-Alcoholic Carbonated Malt 
Beverage Lemon mint Flavor 

 
Non-Alcoholic Carbonated Malt 
Beverage Pineapple Flavor 

 
Non-Alcoholic Carbonated 
Malt Beverage Peach Flavor 

 
Non-Alcoholic Carbonated Malt 
Beverage Tropical Flavor 

Malt extract, Glucose, Fructose, Date Syrup, Carbon 
Dioxide, Citric Acid E300, Lactic Acid E270, Lemon 
and mint Flavor, Ascorbic Acid E300, Water.

Malt extract, Fructose, Carbon Dioxide, Citric Acid 
E300, Lactic Acid E270, Peach Flavor, Ascorbic Acid 
E300, Water.

12 months away from direct sunlight

12 12

12 months away from direct sunlight

Malt extract, Fructose, Carbon Dioxide, Citric Acid 
E300, Lactic Acid E270, Pineapple Flavor, Ascorbic 
Acid E300, Water.

Malt extract, Fructose, Carbon Dioxide, Citric Acid 
E300, Lactic Acid E270, Tropical Flavor, Ascorbic Acid 
E300, Water.

12 months away from direct sunlight

12 12

12 months away from direct sunlight

34 Kcal25.2 Kcal 4.2 g 10.4 g- -

34 Kcal34 Kcal 10.4 g 10.4 g- -

Non-Alcoholic Carbonated 
Malt Beverage Lemon Flavor 

 
Non-Alcoholic Carbonated Malt 
Beverage Tropical Flavor 

Non-Alcoholic Carbonated 
Malt Beverage Peach Flavor 

 
Non-Alcoholic Carbonated 
Malt Beverage (Classic Malt)

12 Kcal

Malt extract, Carbon Dioxide, Lactic Acid E270, Citric 
Acid E300, Hops extract, Ascorbic Acid E300, Water.

2424

12 months away from direct sunlight

2.4 g -

32 Kcal

Malt extract, Fructose, Carbon Dioxide, Citric 
Acid E300, Lactic Acid E270, Lemon Flavor,                                                        
Ascorbic Acid E300, Hops, Water.

Malt extract, Fructose, Carbon Dioxide, Citric Acid 
E300, Lactic Acid E270, Peach Flavor, Ascorbic Acid 
E300, Hops, Water.

12 months away from direct sunlight

24 24

12 months away from direct sunlight

32 Kcal 7.2 g 7.2 g- -

Malt extract, Fructose, Carbon Dioxide, Citric Acid 
E300, Lactic Acid E270, Tropical Flavor, Ascorbic Acid 
E300, Hops, Water.

12 months away from direct sunlight

32 Kcal 7.2 g -

320ml (Glass Bottle) 320ml (Glass Bottle)

320ml (Glass Bottle) 320ml (Glass Bottle)

320ml (Glass Bottle) 320ml (Glass Bottle)

330ml (Can)

330ml (Can) 330ml (Can)

330ml (Can)
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Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Number in box

636 Kcal 4 g 1.19 g 66.7 g

Ketchup Sauce Mayonnaise Sauce

Mayonnaise Sauce Low-fat French Fries SaucE

Mustard Sauce Hot Ketchup Sauce 

Bar.B.Q. Sauce Chili Mayonnaise Sauce

Sandwich Sauce French Dressing

Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Spices, Sugar, Water, Salt Soybean Liquid Oil, Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Sugar, Salt, 
Spices, Water

Soybean Liquid Oil, Egg Yolk, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, 
Spices, Water

Tomato Paste, Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Sugar, Water, 
Salt, Spices

Soybean Liquid Oil, Mustard, Vinegar, Egg Yolk, 
Lemon Juice, Spices, Sugar, Salt

Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Ground Chili Pepper, Sugar, 
Water, Salt

Tomato Paste, Smoke Extract, Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, 
Spices, Water, Caramel

Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Egg Yolk Powder, Chili Powder, 
Mustard Powder, Sugar, Salt, Spices

Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Pickled Cucum-
ber, Spices, Sugar, Salt

Soybean Liquid Oil, Tomato Paste, Eggy Yolk, Sugar, 
Water, Salt, Spice

French Fries, Pizza, Different Sandwiches & Meat 
Foods

Different Salads, Sandwiches, Chilled Meals 
& Vegetables

Different Salads, Sandwiches, Chilled Meals 
Vegetables French Fries, Sandwiches & Meat Food

Hotdog, Breaded Chicken, Steaks & Sandwiches Different Sandwiches, Pizza, Meat Food

Different Kebabs, Meat Food, French Fries & 
Steaks, Pizza, Sandwich 

Different Meat And Chicken Meals, Seafood

Different Meat And Breaded Meals & Seafood, Pizza, 
Lasagne, Spaghetti

Salad, French Fries, Sandwiches & Meat Food

6 Months in cool place

500 - 250 - 240 - 14 - 9 - 6 - 1 12 - 12 - 6 - 1

6 Months in cool place

6 Months in cool place

14

250 - 14

250 - 12

250 - 12 - 1

6 Months in cool place

14-1

160-14-1

14

6 Months in cool place

6 Months in cool place 6 Months in cool place

6 Months in cool place 6 Months in cool place

10g (sachet), 20g (sachet), 20g(dip), 375g (PE bottle),  
630g (PE bottle), 830g (PE bottle), 8000(bulk)

200g (glass bottle) ,450 g (glass bottle),900 g 
(glass bottle), 8000g (Bulk)

10 g (single sachet), 20 g (single sachet), 200g 
(glass), 275 g (pet), 450 g (pet), 450g (glass), 900g 
(glass), 8000 g (Bulk)

350g (PE Bottle)

335g (PE Bottle), 8000g (Bulk) 20g (Sachet), 375g (PE Bottle)

40g (Dip), 375g (PE Bottle), 9000g (Bulk) 20g (Sachet), 425g (PET Bottle)

335 g (PE Bottle) 20g (Sachet), 450g (PET Bottle) 8000g (Bulk)

109 Kcal 3.26 g 2.46 g 0.66 g

333.3 Kcal 23.6 g 1 g 26.5 g87 Kcal 14 g 5 g 2.5 g

109 Kcal 3.26 g 2.5 g N.D367.46 Kcal 9.2 g 2.3 g 36 g

313.33 Kcal 5 g 1.3 g 32 g87.46 Kcal 20 g 2.12 g N.D

366.6 Kcal 7.5 g 2.47 g 36 g394 Kcal 15.5 g 2.19 g 36 g

6 Months in cool place

500 - 250 - 12 - 15 - 12 - 12 - 6 - 1
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Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Number in box

224 Kcal 7.5 g 1.33 g 21 g

Thousand Island Sauce Yoghurt Sauce 

Garlic Sauce Pomegranate Sauce

Thai Chili Sauce Tartar Sauce

Zero fat Mayonnaise Mint Sauce

Sumac Sauce Pomegranate Salad Dressing

Soybean Liquid Oil, Tomato paste, Vinegar, Egg Yolk, 
Mustard Powder, Herbs, Sugar, Salt, Water

Pasteurized Yoghurt, Sugar, Soybean Liquid Oil, 
Herbs, Spices, Vinegar, Eggy yolk, Water, Salt

Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Sugar, Garlic, Eggy Yolk Powder, 
Mustard Powder, Herbs, Salt, Spice

Pomegranate Puree, Salt, Sugar, Water 
Different Meat And Chicken Meals, Seafood

Ground Chili Pepper, Sugar, Salt, Vinegar, 
Garlic, Onion, Spices

Soybean Liquid Oil, Vinegar, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Pickles, 
Aromatic Vegetables, Salt

Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Spics, Egg Yolk, Stabilizer 
(E1422,E415,E412), Citric Acid & Lactic Acid,Water Mint, Vinegar, Salt, Water, Pepper

Tomato Paste, Sumac, Vinegar, Salt, Spices, Water Pomegranate Puree, Salt, Sugar, Water, Vinegar, 
Olive Oil

Salads, Sandwiches, Chilled Meals and Vegetables Different Salads, Sandwiches, Chilled Meals and 
Vegetables

Different Salads, Sandwiches, Chilled Meals and 
Vegetables 6 Months in cool place

Different Meat And Breaded Meals & Seafood,
Pizza, Lasagne, Spaghetti

Different Meat And Breaded Meals And Seafood

Different Salads, Sandwiches, Chilled Meals 
& Vegetables Meat Dished, Salads

Different Type Of Kebabs & Meat Dishes Meat Dishes, Sea Foods & Salads

6 Months in cool place

12

250-12-1

160-15-1

12 - 1

250-160-15-1

3 Months in cool place

6 Months in cool place 20g (Sachet), 50g (Dip), 265g (PE Bottle), 9000g 
(Bulk)

6 Months Refrigerated 6 Months in cool place

15-1

9

6 Months in cool place 6 Months in cool place

6 Months in cool place 6 Months in cool place

450g (PET Bottle) 450g (PET Bottle), 8000g (Bulk)

20g (Sachet), 450g (PET Bottle), 8000g (Bulk) 1400 - 750 g in Tubs

40g (Dip), 265g (PE Bottle), 9000 g (Bulk) 230g (PE Bottle), 8000 g (Bulk)

800g (PE Bottle)

6

9 9

250g (PET Bottle)

250g (PET Bottle) 230g (PET Bottle)

382 Kcal 16.8 g 1.1 g 36 g

148.5 Kcal 29.2 g 0.54 g N.D360 Kcal 8 g 1.09 g 36 g

500 Kcal 4 g 1 g 53.33 g189 Kcal 43 g 2 g 0 g

103.33 Kcal 22 g 0.5 g 0.73 g26.7 Kcal 5.4 g 1.3 g 0 g

319 Kcal 22 g 0.66 g 23 g28.8 Kcal 6.46 g 0.8 g 8 g
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Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Energy Sugar Total FatProtein

Number in box

135.33 Kcal 16 g 0.65 g 2.33 g

Sumac Mint Sauce with
Apple Vinegar

Sumac Mint Sauce with
Date Vinegar

Sumac Mint Sauce with
Balsamic Vinegar

Shawarma Sauce 

STEAK SAUCE

Pizza Sauce 

Sofrito (Tomato & Onion) Sauce

Apple Vinegar, Sumac Powder, Tomato Paste, 
Mint, Sugar, Spices, Salt

Balsamic Vinegar, Sumac Powder, Tomato 
Paste, Mint, Sugar, Spices, Salt

Date Vinegar, Sumac Powder, Tomato Paste, 
Mint, Sugar, Spices, Salt

Tomato Paste, Onion, Salt, Soybean Liquid Oil, Olive 
Oil, Sugar, Spices, Water, Sliced Tomato

soybean oil,pickled cucumber,sugar,vinegar, salt 
(%2), spices, egg yolk powder, tomato paste, sta
bilizer(xanthan,guar,modified starch), potassium 
sorbate. Sodium benzoate, vegetables,tomato flavor, 
yoghurt flavor,water

tomato paste , sugar , vinegar , glucose , pomegranate 
concentrate , apricot puree , date syrup , stabilizer , spices , 
salt(%1.8) , malic acid , natural flavor(tamarind) , water

tomato paste,sugar,vinegar, salt (%1.4),Bell pepper, 
soybean oil, spices,stabilizer(guar,xanthan,modifed 
starch),water

Different Sandwiches, Spaghrtti, Pasta, French 
Fries, Pizza

Meat dishes, Kebabs, Vegetables

Type of Kebabs and Meat Dishes Different Sandwiches, Spaghetti, Pasta, Lasagne, 
French Fries, Pizza

sandwich & meat dishes

-

6 months after prod. Keep in cool place.        

french fries, pizza ,sandwich & meat dishes

6 Months in cool place

9

9

1

4-12-1000

1

9

9

6 Months in cool place

6 Months in cool place 6 Months in cool place

6 months after prod. Keep in cool place

6months /store in the cool - dry - and odorless place -keep 
away from sunlight - refrigerate after opening 

250g (PET Bottle)

250g (PET Bottle)

250g (PET Bottle)

250g (PET Bottle)

8000 (Bulk)

5000-350-9		

9000 (Bulk)

131.46 Kcal 16 g 0.51 g 2.2 g

217.8 Kcal 15.33 g 1.2 g 13 g131.26 Kcal 16 g 0.58 g 2.33 g

260 Kcal

106 Kcal

70 Kcal7 g

16.5 g

10 g5.75 g

1.7 g

1.4 g23 g

-

0.76 g
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TARKAR WHIPPING CREAM 5KG

Momtaz Whipping Cream 5kg

Cream Powder (Cream Shanti)

Vegetable Cream

Frozen sweetened whipped cream
(Royal)

Soliano Whipping Cream 5kg

Makhsoos Whipping Cream 5kg

387 Kcal

383 Kcal

383 Kcal

293 Kcal

249.66 g

316.19 Kcal

381 Kcal

27.9 g

26.41 g

26.41 g

17 g

10.01 g

23.51 g

30.42 g

1.62 g

1.61 g

1.61 g

0

0

0.93 g

1.80 g

30 g

30 g

30 g

25 g

43.07 g

24.27 g

28 g

Fresh milk, Skimmed milk powder, Fresh cream, 
Vegetable oil , Sugar, Stabilizer, Emulsifier, Vanilla 
flavoring.

Fresh milk, Skimmed milk powder, Fresh cream, 
Vegetable oil , Sugar, Stabilizer, Emulsifier, Vanilla 
flavoring.

Sugar, glucose, vegetable oil, skimmed milk powder, 
emulsifier(E472a,E471,E477), milk solid, stabilize (E466), anti 
-caking agent(E551), vanilla powder	

Water, Vegetable Fat, Sugar, Emulsifiers: Sodium 
stearoyl-2-lactylate, Lecithin | Stabilizer: carboxymethyl 
cellulose, Salt, Vanila

sugar, vegetable oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, vanilla, 
hydrocolloids , water

Fresh milk, Skimmed milk powder, Fresh cream, 
Vegetable oil , Sugar, Stabilizer, Emulsifier, Vanilla 
flavoring.

Fresh milk, Skimmed milk powder, Fresh cream, Sugar, 
Stabilizer, Emulsifier, Vanilla flavoring.

This product can be used as a filling in cake layers, as 
coating for cakes and pastries, also it can be mixed with 
chocolate to make Ganash, for making dessert and 
decorate cakes.

This product can be used as a filling in cake layers, as 
coating for cakes and pastries, also it can be mixed with 
chocolate to make Ganash, for making dessert and 
decorate cakes.

can be used as a filling in cake layers, as coating for cakes 
& pastries, also can be mixed with chocolate to make 
Ganash, for making desserts & decorate cakes

Confectionary

Confectionary 

This product can be used as a filling in cake layers, as 
coating for cakes and pastries, also it can be mixed with 
chocolate to make Ganash, for making dessert and 
decorate cakes.

This product can be used as a filling in cake layers, as 
coating for cakes and pastries, also it can be mixed with 
chocolate to make Ganash, for making dessert and 
decorate cakes.

180 Days (6 months) after production date

180 Days (6 months) after production date

12 month after production

6 months

6 month after production

180 Days (6 months) after production date

180 Days (6 months) after production date

Keep frozen in -18°c

Keep frozen in -18°c

In cool & dry place

Store at +2° C-  +6° C

Keep frozen in -18°c

Keep frozen in -18°c

Keep frozen in -18°c

3 Layered co-extruded polyethylene, 5 kg net

3 Layered co-extruded polyethylene, 5 kg net

Per pack 1 kg. 10 pack in carton

 900 g

5 kg

3 Layered co-extruded polyethylene, 5 kg net

3 Layered co-extruded polyethylene, 5 kg net

2

2

10

12

2

2

2

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy

Energy

EnergyCarbohydrate

Carbohydrate

CarbohydrateProtein

Protein

ProteinTotal Fat

Total Fat

Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Energy Carbohydrate Protein Total Fat

Number in box



KALLEH
CONFECTIONERY CREAM








